List of Unpaid Dividend Amount for the Financial Year 31.03.2012 as on 21.09.2016 (being the date of last AGM)

S.No. Folio No.

1 0000008

2 0000014

3 0000015

4 0000018

5 0000019

6 0000020

7 0000021

8 0000041

9 0000047

10 0000048

11 0000054

12 0000055

13 0000065

14 0000068

15 0000076

16 0000089

17 0000092

18 0000094

19 0000101

20 0000103

21 0000203

22 0000204

23 0000207

24 0000221

25 0000225
26 0000226

27 0000229

PERT

SKYTONE

GEOMETAL

RAJPUTANA

KHIROD

R

SHYAM

TARUN

VIJAY

S

BICHITRA

DHIREN

AVDESH

SHALINI

INDIRA

SPARKLING

AK

LATA

VINOD

PRABHDEEP

ADITYA

AKBARALI

ANSHU

DAXA

DEVINDER
DHARAM

DIPIKA

Name
CONSULTANTS
LEASINGAND
RESOURCES
FINANCE
PRASAD
K
KUMAR
KUMAR
NANDA
KUMAR

PD

INDIA

SOFTECH

KUMAR

MAHESH

PLTD

FINANCELTD

PVTLTD

CORP

ROUT

BARNWAL

SINGH

SHARMA

SINGHAL

KHANNA

SAHOO

MOHANTY

KHANDELWAL

PURI

RAICHUR

FINSHARESLTD

PRIVATELIMITED

GUPTA

KUMAR

RUHIL

MAMOANI

SAXENA

AMIN

MEHTA
VIR

SHETH

Address
SQ-87, GULMOHAR ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI
SQ-87, GULMOHAR ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI
SQ-87, GULMOHAR ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI
SQ-87, GULMOHAR ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI
E-88, KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI
K-11284, SANGAM VIHAR, NEW DELHI
H-501, SHRINIWASPURI, NEW DELHI
CO MR K M KAUSHIK, MB-38 GALI NO-2,
SHAKARPUR, DELHI

CO PPCL PLOT NO-12A, SECTOR 24, NOIDA, U P
KB-124, KAVI NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, U.P

176B, KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI

A14-15 INSTITUTIONAL AREA, NEAR JNU EAST
GATE, NEW DELHI

FLAT NO 723 SECTOR-A, POCKET-C KISHANGARH,
VASANT KUNJ, NEW DELHI

1928,EAST AVENUE, PUNJABI BAGH, NEW DELHI
202 A5 SIDHARTH NAGAR, KHATAU MILLS
COMPUND, BORIVALI EAST, MUMBAI

3 NARENDRA BHAWAN, RING ROAD, AZADPUR,
NEW DELHI

BU-197, PITAMPURA, VISHAKHA ENCLAVE, NEW
DELHI

B-324, JANTA COLONY, JAIPUR

E 326, KIDWAI NAGAR EAST, NEW DELHI

B-124, JANAKPURI, NEW DELHI

24, SUBH NIKETAN, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI
SHAHIYA COLONY, RASULBAD SHAHALA,
AHMEDABAD

CO SOMANI VERMA, 1467 AB, VASANT KUNJ, NEW
DELHI

14 BADSHAH NAGAR SECIETY OPP, VILLAGE AKOTA,

VADODARA

B-7 EXTENTION, 72 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW
DELHI

CO AMARIIT, V & PO ANWAI, DISTT ROHTAK

CO SANDEEP L SETH, 8-2-4022 ROAD NO 5, B HILLS,
HYDERABAD

State
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Maharashtra
Delhi
Delhi
Rajasthan
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Gujarat
Delhi

Gujarat

Delhi
Haryana

Telangana

Pin Code Amount

110049

110049

110049

110049

110016

110020

110065

110029

201301

201002

110016

110067

110070

110026

400002

110033

110034

302001

110022

110058

110063

380028

110070

390020

110029
124001

500034

5000

147400

167300

10500

6500

8500

7500

2500

1600

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

2500

40000

202000

2500

6500

2500

8000

1600

1000

1000

1500
1500

500



28 0000239
29 0000242
30 0000247
31 0000251
32 0000254

33 0000257
34 0000264

35 0000266

36 0000269

37 0000289
38 0000291

39 0000296
40 0000299

41 0000309
42 0000310

43 0000311

44 0000312

45 0000318

46 0000319

47 0000326

48 0000335
49 0000337

50 0000339

51 0000343

52 0000368

53 0000371

HARCHARAN

HIMANI

INDAR K

JUGAL KISHORE
KANTA

KIRAN
KUSUM

LAL

MANGAT

PREM KUMAR
PRITHI PAL

RAJ KUMAR
RAJIV

RAVINDER
REMA RAJEETA

RENUKA G

RENUKABEN A

SANJAM

SANJAY

SIDDARTH

SUJAN
SUMAN
SUNITA KULKARNI

VAISHNO

RAJESH

DUGGAL
BEDI
SETHI
KOHLI
DEVI

SHARMA
DUGGAL

MIRCHANDANI

RAM

BEDI
SINGH

RAI
SAXENA

KATIYAR
SANGHERA

GAJIAR

PATEL

MANN

CHANDRA

PATEL

SINGH
MADAN

RAJA

DASS

SHARMA

GUPTA

SD-204, PITTAMPURA, DELHI

CO A S KOCHA, D-33, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI
LITRONIX 2, BASANT LOK, NEW DELHI
89417, HUDA, GURGAON, HARYANA

23 A, MIA WALI COLONY, GURGAON, HARYANA

86, ANUPAM APARTMENT, M B ROAD, NEW DELHI
SD-204, PITTAMPURA, DELHI

321, NANIK NIWAS, 91 BWARDEN ROAD, BOMBAY

23 A, MIA WALI COLONY, GURGAON, HARYANA

23 A, MIA WALI COLONY, GURGAON, HARYANA
H NO 1328, SECTOR - 9, FARIDABAD

CO DR ARUN SACHAN, W-2 JAI DURGA STREET,
GALI-7 BABAR SHAHDARA, DELHI

283, RAILWAY COLONY, KISHAN GANJ, DELHI

CO ASHOK, 277 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM, NEW DELHI
B-2124, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI
SHAHIYA COLONY, RASULBAD SHAHALA,
AHMEDABAD

CO R A PATEL, 1132 HANUMAN POLE, DARIAPUR,
AHMEDABAD

CO KARAMIEET SINGH, DG 220D, SFS VIKASH PURI,
NEW DELHI

CO PRAVEEN GROVER, 95 RAM VIHAR, OPP
YAMUNA SPORTS COMPLEX, DELHI

A-59 SHILPALAY FLATS, BH ANJALI CINEMA,
VASUNA, AHMEDABAD

92262, GALI NO 2, KAILASH NAGAR, NEW DELHI
D-1026, NEW FREINDS COLONY, NEW DELHI

283, MAREDPALLY ROAD NO-17, SECUNDRABAD,

ANUPAM APARTMENT, M B ROAD, NEW DELHI
CO METAL COATING INDIA LTD, MEOLA
MAHARAJPUR, FARIDABAD

CO METAL COATING INDIA LTD, MEOLA
MAHARAJPUR, FARIDABAD

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Haryana

Haryana

Delhi
Delhi

Maharashtra

Haryana

Haryana
Haryana

Delhi
Delhi

Delhi
Delhi

Gujarat

Gujarat

Delhi

Delhi

Gujarat

Delhi
Delhi

Telangana

Delhi

Haryana

Haryana

110034
110019
110059
122001
122001

110030
110034

400036

122001

122001
121001

110032
110007

110014
110029

380028

380001

110018

110092

380017

110031
110065

500026

110030

121003

121003

10000
1000
9000

10000
1000

2200
10000

600

1000

4000
1500

1800
600

5100
1000

700

500

1800

2000

500

2000
9000

500

2900

200

200



54 0000391

55 0000402
56 0000426

57 0000453
58 0000467

59 0000505
60 0000535
61 0000545
62 0000563
63 0000620
64 0000626
65 0000638
66 0000640
67 0000682
68 0000687
69 0000710
70 0000717
71 0000727

72 0000736
73 0000757

74 0000780

75 0000822

76 0000833

77 0000854

78 0000873

79 0000894

80 0000904
81 0000925

82 0000966

AJAY

AMAR
ANIL

ANUPAMA
ARVIND

BALWANT

BlIIOY
BRI
DEBA

GULSHAN

HANSA

HARISH
HEM
KAMINI
KAPIL
LALIT
LAXMI
MADAN

MADHUMITA
MANEESH

MEERA

NIMISH

oM

PAWAN

PRATAP

RAGHBINDER
RAJESH

RAMESH

NATH

KUMAR

PRASAD

KUMAR
LATA

VIKRAM
NARAYAN
LAL

PARKASH
KUMAR

NARAIN

A

SINGH

GUPTA

SAPRA
SAPRA

GUPTA
GUPTA

BAPAT
KUMAR
BHUSHAN
SAMADDER
SAPRA
SOLANKI
GHIYA
GUPTA
GUPTA
AGGARWAL
GUPTA
JHANWAR
DHINGRA

PRUSTY
AGARWAL

SHARMA

JAIN

BERRY

JAIN

GUPTA

GUPTA

PARMAR
AGGARWAL

KUMARI

BU-197, PITAMPURA, NEW DELHI

673, PUNJABI MOHALLA, BALLABGARH, HARYANA
43, BATA RLY CROSSING, NIT, FARIDABAD
BU-197, PITAMPURA, VISHAKHA ENCLAVE, NEW
DELHI

IX5135, EAST OLD SEELAM PUR, DELHI

C7 SHREE SAHAWAS SOCIETY, NATH PAI NAGAR,
GHATKAPORE, MUMBAI

BIJOY & ASSOCIATES, T 1 FIRST FLOOR, GREEN
PARK EXT, NEW DELHI

H-309, J J COLONY, WAZIR PUR, DELHI
529,PASCHIM PUTIARY, CALCUTTA

673, PUNJABI MOHALLA, BALLABGARH, HARYANA
415, AIR INDIA COLONY, KALINA SANTACRUZ,
BOMBAY,

486, GOVIND RAJJO KA RASTA, CHAND POLE
BAZAR, JAIPUR

B-15, SAKET COLONY, JAIPUR

T-494A, BALIEET NAGAR, NEW DELHI

S-109, GREATER KAILASH I, NEW DELHI

T-494A, BALIEET NAGAR, NEW DELHI

18910, FARIDABAD

3G-110, NIT FARIDABAD

FLAT NO-173, KALYANI APARTMENT FRIENDS
COLONY, CUTTACK, ORISSA

C-21A, NEHRU GROUND, NIT FARIDABAD

3 GAGAN VIHAR, 6MAMLTELDAR WADI, MALAD
WEST, MUMBAI

FLAT NO 30 POCKET B-8, SECTOR 4, ROHINI, NEW
DELHI

426, MANDAKUI ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI

233, SECTOR-17, FARIDABAD

168, SUBHASH NAGAR, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN
CO BIRLA KENT TAYLOR LTD, 14 MATHURA ROAD,
FARIDABAD

GALI NO-13, HOUSE NO 31151, HOUSE NO 31151,
NIT FARIDABAD

S-109, GREATER KAILASH PART Il, NEW DELHI

CO S CSACHDEVA SBBJ, 2C-4 , NEW ROHTAK
ROAD, NEW DELHI

Delhi

Haryana
Haryana

Delhi
Delhi

Maharashtra
Delhi

Delhi

West Bengal
Haryana
Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Haryana

Haryana

Orissa
Haryana

Maharashtra
Delhi

Delhi
Haryana
Rajasthan

Haryana

Haryana
Delhi

Delhi

110034

121004
121003

110034
110031

400077
110016
110052
700041
121004
400029
302001
302004
110008
110048
110008
121003
121003

753001
121001

400001

110085

110019

121002

311001

121003

121003
110048

110005

500

1000
1000

1100
500

500
500
500
700
500
1000
400
1000
500
500
500
500
1000

2300
500

300

900

1000

500

500

1000

500
500

1000



83 0000970 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL S-109, GREATER KAILASH Il, NEW DELHI Delhi 110048 500
120 MANHAR PARK, NOVINO-TARSALI ROAD,

84 0000972 RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA MAKARPURA BARODA, GUJRAT Gujarat 390010 1000
CO ROSE ENTERPRISES, 6 MAHATMA GANDHI
85 0000980 RENU GUPTA MARKET, ALWAR Rajasthan 301001 1000
86 0000993 RENU MAHAWAR T-494A, BALIEET NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi 110008 500
87 0000995 RENU SAPRA 2246, SECTOR-3, BALLABHGARH, FARIDABAD Haryana 121003 2000
HNO 250 60 F ROAD, OPP B N PUBLIC SCHOOL,
88 0001008 S D SHARMA JAWAHAR COLONY, FARIDABAD Haryana 121001 500
89 0001016 SABITA GUPTA IX5135, EAST OLD SEELAM PUR, DELHI Delhi 110031 500
27210 NEW MIG COLONY, CUSTOM QUARTERS
90 0001023 SANDHYA SHARMA KHER NAGAR, BANDRA E, MUMBAI Maharashtra 400051 1000
F-8, ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-1, NR RAM MANDIR,
91 0001026 SANJAY GARG NEW DELHI Delhi 110052 500
92 0001070 SATISH MAHAWAR T-494A, BALIEET NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi 110008 500
HNO-38 BLOCK-5, OLD DOUBLE STORY, LAJPAT
93 0001072 SATISH KUMAR SOOD NAGAR-IV, NEW DELHI Delhi 110024 900
94 0001074 SATYA GUPTA IX5135, EAST OLD SEELAM PUR, DELHI Delhi 110031 500
CO MOHD WASI, SIDDIQUI MOHALLA, MEER
95 0001086 SHAHID AHMED SIDDIQUI ASHRAF ALI, GHAZIPUR Uttar Pradesh 233001 600
H NO 894-A, MOHALLA DHOBIAWALA, SIRSA,
96 0001091 SHALU RANI HARYANA, Haryana 125055 500
3 GAGAN VIHAR-6, MAMLETDAR WADI, MALAD
97 0001095 SHANKAR SHARMA WEST, MUMBAI Maharashtra 400001 300
CO GUPTA AUTOMOBILES N H-37, JAWAHAR
98 0001124 SITA JAIN NAGAR, BELTOLA, GUWAHATI Assam 781022 500
CO SC SACJDEVA STATE BK OF BIKANER & JAIPU, 2C-
99 0001129 SOHAN LAL JUNEJA 4 NEW ROHTAK, NEW DELHI Delhi 110005 1100
100 0001137 SUBHASH CHANDER B-50, PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI Delhi 110085 500
STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR, 2C-4, NEW
101 0001142 SUBHASH CHANDER SACHDEVA ROHTAK ROAD, NEW DELHI Delhi 110005 1000
102 0001143 SUBHASH CHANDRA GUPTA 1383, SECTOR-12, R KPURAM, NEW DELHI Delhi 110022 500
103 0001167 SUNIL KUMAR GUPTA 79, BURMESE COLONY, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN Rajasthan 302004 500
104 0001178 SURESH SEXSENA 3335,KUCHA KASHGARI, BAZAR SITA RAM,DELHI Delhi 110006 500
PARADEP PHOSPHATE LTD, 704 KRUPA BLDG,
105 0001197 T BABU SAINATH KOPRI COLONY THANE E, MUMBAI Maharashtra 400603 200
106 0001239 VIJAY KUMAR TANDON 125, SHAKTI KHAND-1, INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD Uttar Pradesh 201010 500
107 0001251 VINOD KUMAR 1-D38, NIT FARIDABAD Haryana 121001 600
108 0001254 VINOD SHARMA ROHINI B-50, PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI Delhi 110085 500

109 0001266 PRIVY INVESTMENT ANDFINPLTD 77 SANCHI, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI Delhi 110019 400



110 0001274
111 0001275
112 0001284
113 0001295
114 0001298
115 0001307
116 0001325
117 0001344
118 0001346

119 0001347
120 0001360

121 0001361

122 0001364

123 0001368

124 0001373

125 0001376

126 0001378
127 0001456

128 0001457
129 0001472

130 0001474

131 0001475
132 0001478

133 0001479
134 0001483

135 0001484

RAKESH
ANITA
SURAJ
LATA
VIMAL
NAVNEET
ANITA
SONIA
SARLA

PAWAN
ASHOK

SAMPAT

NITIN

SUMIT

RAGHU

M
RAJ

BETTAN
B

JAI

GANESH
NIRANJAN

SANDEEP
M

SAURABH

KUMAR

DEVI

DEVI

KUMAR
KUMARSACHAN

KUMAR

NANDAN

KHALID
KUMAR

KUMAR

SINGHAL
SINGHAL
KHANDELWAL
GUPTA

JAIN

JAIN

SINGH
KAKKAR
TYAGI

SHARMA
ASHRAM

DARAK

SO0D

KHAJANCHI

GHULIANI

PRASAD

KUREISHY
SHARMAHUF

PANDEY
SHARMA

POONIA

SINGH

KUMAR
SEHGAL

D-101 NAND NAGARI, LIG FLATS INFRONT OF
NAND NAGARI, TARMINAL, NEW DELHI

D 101 LIG FLATS GTB ENCLAVE, OPP BUS
TERMINAL, NAND NAGRI, DELHI

29 SINDHI COLONY, KALWAR ROAD, JHOTWARA,
JAIPUR

B-324, JANTA COLONY, JAIPUR

AG-150, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI

WP-20B, PITAMPURA, DELHI

721, SECTOR 11B, CHANDIGARH

B-2221, YAMUNA VIHAR, DELHI

B-16 KAPIL VIHAR, SECTOR 21, FARIDABAD,
HARYANA

15 BADA MANDIR GAUSHALA 3RD, BHOWADA,
MUMBAI

277, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI

HNO 14071956 IIND FLOOR, BEGUM BAZAR,
HYDERABAD, AP

538, OLD DOUBLE STOREY, LAJPAT NAGAR-IV, NEW

DELHI
CERISE FINANCE, K-02-3 IST FLOOR, KHAJANCHI
MARKET KEM ROAD, BIKANER

A 5 B363, SFS FLATS, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI
B-110 NEW VIKAS CHS LTD, MANPADA ROAD,
DOMBIVALI EAST, THANE

9 AAM WALI MASIJID, JAHANGIRABAD, BHOPAL
MB-28, IIND FLOOR, SHAKARPUR, DELHI

METAL COATINGS INDIA LIMITED, SECTOR 45,
MEOLA MAHARAJPUR, FARIDABAD

105, GARG COLONY, FARIDABAD

1272, GALI NO 54 B BLOCK, SECTOR-23,
FARIDABAD

151 GALI NO-1, PALLA NO-1, SHIV COLONY,
FARIDABAD

HNO 993, SECTOR 7C, FARIDABAD

E-466 DABUA COLONY, GALI NO 9, NEAR DURGA
MANDIR, FARIDABAD

HNO 2294, SECTOR - 8, FARIDABAD

HNO 232 GALI NO 14, BHIKAM COLONY, TIGAON
ROAD, BALLABHGARH

Delhi

Delhi
Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Delhi

Delhi
Chandigarh
Delhi

Haryana

Maharashtra
Delhi

Telangana

Delhi

Rajasthan

Delhi

Maharashtra

Madhya Pradesh
Delhi

Haryana
Haryana

Haryana

Haryana
Haryana

Haryana
Haryana

Haryana

110093
110093
302012
302001
110052
110034
160017
110053
121001

400002
110014

500012

110024

334001

110063

421201

462008
110092

121003
121003

121001

121003
121003

121001
121006

121004

100
100
2000
2000
400
500
500
500
1000

700
2200

1000

100

600

300

100

300
200

1000
100

100

100
100

100
100

100



136 0001487
137 0001488

138 0005001

139 0005012

140 0005013

141 0005014

142 0005015

143 0005016

144 0005017

145 0005019

146 0005020

147 1201410000003072

148 1201410000007290

149 1201410000007351

150 1201410000007364

151 1201770100711365

152 1201910100002916

153 1201910100003276

154 1201910100004115

155 1201910100032793

156 1202060000004203

157 1202060000004218
158 1202060000007578

159 1202600000001015

VINOD

MADAN

KASHMIRI

ASHOK

VIKASH

HARI

HARSH

MAYUR

MONIKA

AJAY

SANJAY

SUSHMA

GULSHAN

DEEPIKA

GAUTAM

SUNISCHAY

POONAM

VINEET

MADAN

SANJAY

PRADEEP
PREM

BHARAT

MOHAN

LAL

KUMAR

SUNDER

JAMNADAS

KUMAR

KUMAR

LAL

KUMAR

BHUSHAN

VERMA
GAUTAM

MALHOTRA

CHOPRA

GUPTA

GOEL

GOEL

RAJPAUL

VORA

JAIN

JAIN

GUPTA

GERA

GERA

GERA

TATER

SHARMA

SHARMA

SHARMA

WADHWA

MITTAL

BANSAL
CHAND

GOYAL

HNO-52 GALI NO-1, SEHATPUR EXTENSION, PALLA,
FARIDABAD
H NO 802, SECTOR-55, FARIDABAD

2333, 11ND FLOOR, SUBHASH NAGAR, NEW DELHI
31391, TULSHI NAGAR, OLD ROHTAK ROAD, DELHI
A-541503, GALI NO 6-A, RAJGARH COLONY, DELHI

H NO 894-A, MOHALLA DHOBIAWALA, SIRSA,
HARYANA,

H NO-1817, AMIN ROAD, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA

C- 113 A, GANESH NAGAR, P. O. TILAK NAGAR,
NEW DELHI

C- 113 A, GANESH NAGAR, P. O. TILAK NAGAR,
NEW DELHI

66 ARIHANT NAGAR, PUNJABI BAGH, ROHTAK
ROAD, NEW DELHI

66 ARIHANT NAGAR, PUNJABI BAGH, ROHTAK
ROAD, NEW DELHI

88558, JAIN STHANAK MARG, LEKHU NAGAR,TRI
NAGAR, DELHI

524-A, VIJAY NAGAR, DOUBLE STORY, DELHI
524-A, VIJAY NAGAR, DOUBLE STORY, DELHI

524 A, DOUBLE STOREY, VIJAY NAGAR, DELHI

H. NO. -1 - K, DASSANIYON KA, CHOWK, BIKANER
RAJASTHAN

B-2786,SANT NAGAR, GALI NO.69, BURARI, DELHI

B-2786,SANT NAGAR, GALI NO.69, BURARI, DELHI

B-2786,SANT NAGAR, GALI NO.69, BURARI, DELHI
B-4,BHOLANATH NAGAR, MAIN ROAD NR
CHHOTEYLAL MANDIR, SHAHDRA, DELHI

16, ANOOP NAGAR, ROHTA ROAD, NAI BASTI,
FAZALPUR, MEERUT U.P

RZ - 185, T - EXTN., VISHWAS PARK, UTTAM
NAGAR,NEW DELHI

G-31,MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

HOUSE NO.- 110, PARAS MOHALLA, ROHTAK,
HARYANA

Haryana
Haryana

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Haryana
Haryana
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Rajasthan
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

Delhi
Delhi

Haryana

121003
121005

110027

110035

110031

125055

136118

110018

110018

110026

110026

110035

110009

110009

110009

334005

110084

110084

110084

110032

250002

110059
110017

124001

100
100



160 1203340000042643

161 1203450000025891

162 1203680000075791

163 1204910000191351

164 1206110000005277
165 1302800000000143

166 IN30009510881947
167 IN30011810043219

168 IN30011810174946

169 IN30011810393748
170 IN30011810420108

171 IN30011810455529

172 IN30011810455560

173 IN30011810455609

174 IN30011810707807

175 IN30020610458691

176 IN30020610663286

177 IN30020610711480

178 IN30028010010649

179 IN30028010311469

180 IN30039413716809

181 IN30039413922587

182 IN30051320028610

183 IN30088813094458

184 IN30088814694322
185 IN30094010068117

JATINDER

ALOK

SUMAN

NIDHI

KAMAL
DHARAM

RINA
JAIPRAKASH

VIJAY

ANITA
SURESH

VINOD

VINOD

\Y

REENA

MAYANK

SANDEEP

SANDEEP

SANTOSH

USHADEVI

URMILA

RAJU

VINODKUMAR

RANJAN

RAM
BHARAT

KUMAR

KUMAR

KUMAR
PAL

KUMAR

CHAND

AVINASH

RAMLAL

KANNIMEL

BHUSHAN

BHAMBRI

SINGHI

SHARMA

MALIK
SINGH

PARAKH
NARAIN

SINGHAL

SINGHAL
SHARMA

KUMAR

GUPTA

GUPTA

GUPTA

GUPTA

JAIN

JAIN

PATIL

JAIN

BARAK

GEEVARGHESE

GANESH

WADHWA

SAWROOP
GOYAL

H - 68, MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI

P-15,NEW C.1.T ROAD, 3RD FLOOR, KOLKATA WEST
BENGAL

B-278669, GALI NO -69, BLOCK B, SANT NAGAR
BURARI, DELHI

H NO- AG 376, BLOCK - AG, SHALIMAR BAGH,
DELHI

201 VIVEKANAND PURI, OLD ROHTAK ROAD, SARAI
ROHILLA, DELHI

14 B31, DEV NAGAR, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI

SONAPATTY, P.O. - SAINTHIA, DIST - BIRBHUM
87358, LEKHUNAGAR, TRINAGAR, DELHI

33C DDA JANTA FLATS, RAM PURA, NEW DELHI
D 101 LIG FLATS GTB ENCLAVE, OPP BUS
TERMINAL, NAND NAGRI, DELHI

A 82, GALI NO - 5, HARDEV PURI, DELHI

HOUSE NO 21048, NEAR HEENA MAHNDI OLD
FARIDABAD, HARYANA, FARDABAD

HOUSE NO 21048, NEAR HEENA MEHNDI,
HARYANA, OLD FARIDABAD

HOUSE NO 21048, NEAR BLACK ROSE MEHNDI,
HARYANA, FARIDABAD

C-244A, KESHAV PURAM, DELHI

128, SHAKTI NAGAR, DELHI

A-7,CCCOLONY, DELHI

A-7,CCCOLONY, DELHI

SAl KRIPA SHARDA SOCIETY, PLOT NO 16,
RAJARAMPURI 9TH LANE NEW EXTN, KOLHAPUR

233 BHAWANI PETH, NEAR RAMOSHI GATE, PUNE
5883 OPP KRISHNA NAGAR, DHARAM NAGAR,
SABARMATI, AHMEDABAD

KANNIMEL HOUSE, KOMALLOOR CHUNAKARA,
ALAPUZHA DIST, KERALA

SESHIYER HOUSE, CONVENT ROAD, POST
THOTTAKKARA, OTTAPALAM KERALA

17 DESHBANDHU APTS, KALKAIJI, NEW DELHI

1E 23, SUKHADIA NAGAR, SRIGANGANAGAR

722 SECTOR - 12, SONEPAT, HARYANA

Delhi

West Bengal

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Delhi

West Bengal
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Delhi

Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Maharashtra
Maharashtra
Gujarat
Kerala
Kerala

Delhi

Rajasthan
Haryana

110017

700073

110084

110088

110007
110005

731234
110035

110035

110093
110093

121002

121002

121002

110035

110007

110007

110007

416008

411042

380005

690505

679102

110019

335001
131001

200

100

800

100

100

100

975

9000
500



186 IN30096610236247 TEK CHAND H NO-1817, AMIN ROAD, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA Haryana 136118 10
WZ 1024, NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR, NANGAL

187 IN30096610578857 REKHA RANI RAYA VILLAGE, NEW DELHI Delhi 110046 5
WZ 1024, NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR, NANGAL
188 IN30096610578865 YASHPAL SINGH RAYA VILLAGE, NEW DELHI Delhi 110046 5
189 IN30100610059343 KHALID HUSAIN C-244A, KESHAV PURAM, DELHI Delhi 110035 600
190 IN30112715386164 GULSHAN KUMAR GERA 524 A, DOUBLE STOREY, VIJAY NAGAR, DELHI Delhi 110009 1
191 IN30120910036950 ANAND SWAROOP JAIN D - 1068, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI Delhi 110065 1
192 IN30120910038367 RAKESH JAIN D - 1068, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI Delhi 110065 1
193 IN30120910038383 PUSHPALATA JAIN D - 1068, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI Delhi 110065 1
194 IN30120910038835 PREETY JAIN D - 1068, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI Delhi 110065 1
885 58, JAIN STHANAK MARG, LEKHU NAGAR, TRI
195 IN30120910055365 SANJAY GUPTA NAGAR, DELHI Delhi 110035 300
196 IN30133019965427 RAJENDRA KUMAR DARAK GANESH PURA GALI, MANASA MP Madhya Pradesh 458110 100
197 IN30135630008933 CHARANIJIT S MONGA 2712 SHAKTI NAGAR, DELHI Delhi 110007 1
198 IN30167010202946 ANURADHA E-34, PREET VIHAR,YOGA CENTRE, DELHI Delhi 110092 1
199 IN30167010202954 HEMLATA E-34, PREET VIHAR,YOGA CENTRE, DELHI Delhi 110092 1
200 IN30167010274894 DHANPAT RAI E-34, PREET VIHAR, DELHI Delhi 110092 1
201 IN30177410261220 HITECH COMPUTECH PRIVATELIMITED G 17 C, South Extn, Part Il, New Delhi Delhi 110049 3
202 IN30177410353632 GIRISH BARUAH GHY REFINERY, TOWNSHIP SECTOR -lll, GUWAHATI Assam 781020 100
OLD POST OFFICE, NEAR P R HIGHSCHOOL
203 IN30177410695652 NILESH BHASKAR INGALE DHARANGAON, JALGAON Maharashtra 425105 150
N P CITY S NO 1446, OLD POST OFFICE, NEAR P R
204 IN30177410906050 JYOTSNA NILESH INGALE HIGHSCHOOL DHARANGAON, JALGAON Maharashtra 425105 170
205 IN30177415952022 ANAND RATHOD 6 A, NILAM PARK SOCIETY, T B ROAD, MEHSANA Gujarat 384002 60
NO 6717 15TH MAIN G FLR, VIJAYANAGAR,
206 IN30214810157008 PRASHANT SETHIA BANGALORE Karnataka 560040 2184

E-803, 8th FLOOR, KRISHNA RESIDENCY, SUNDER
NAGAR, BEHIND DALMIA COLLEGE, MALAD WEST,

207 IN30216410102210 KALAVATI BHATTAD MUMBAI Maharashtra 400064 450
208 IN30234910173163 MITHLESH GARG AG 376, Shalimar Bagh, Ring Road, Delhi Delhi 110088 2
List of Unpaid Dividend Amount for the Financial Year 31.03.2014 as on 21.09.2016 (being the date of last AGM)
1 0000008 PERTCONSULTANTSPLTD 5Q-87 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi 110049 5000
0-1 PRATHMESH CHS BUILDING NO 3 N S MARG

2 0000011 DOLLY BEHL PRABHADEVI MUMBAI Maharashtra 400025 5000
SKYTONELEASINGandFINA

3 0000014 NCELTD 5Q-87 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi 110049 147400
GEOMETALRESOURCESPVT

4 0000015 LTD 5Q-87 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi 110049 167300

5 0000018 RAJPUTANA FINANCE CORP SQ-87 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi 110049 10500



6 0000019
7 0000020
8 0000021

9 0000041
10 0000047
11 0000048
12 0000054

13 0000055

14 0000065

15 0000076
16 0000089

17 0000092
18 0000094
19 0000101

20 0000204
21 0000207
22 0000220

23 0000225
24 0000226

25 0000229
26 0000239
27 0000247
28 0000251
29 0000254
30 0000257

31 0000259
32 0000264
33 0000266
34 0000269
35 0000289
36 0000291

37 0000296
38 0000299

KHIROD
R
SHYAM

TARUN

VIJAY

S

BICHITRA

DHIREN

AVDESH

INDIRA
SPARKLING

AKSOFTECHPRIVATELIMITE

D
LATA
VINOD

AKBARALI
ANSHU
DARSHANA

DEVINDER
DHARAM

DIPIKA
HARCHARAN
INDAR
JUGAL
KANTA
KIRAN

KOKILA
KUSUM
LAL
MANGAT
PREM
PRITHI

RAJ
RAJIV

PRASAD
K

KUMAR

KUMAR

NANDA

KUMAR

PD

INDIA

KUMAR

MAHESH

K
KISHORE

KUMAR
PAL

KUMAR

ROUT
BARNWAL
SINGH

SHARMA
SINGHAL
KHANNA
SAHOO

MOHANTY

KHANDELWAL

RAICHUR
FINSHARESLTD

GUPTA
KUMAR

MAMOANI
SAXENA
DAVE

MEHTA
VIR

SHETH
DUGGAL
SETHI
KOHLI
DEVI
SHARMA

SHAH

DUGGAL
MIRCHANDANI
RAM

BEDI

SINGH

RAI
SAXENA

E-88 KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI
K-11/284 SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI
H-501 SHRINIWASPURI NEW DELHI

C/O MR K M KAUSHIK MB-38 GALI NO-2

SHAKARPUR

C/O PPCL PLOT NO-12A SECTOR 24 NOIDA
KB-124 KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD

176/B KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI

A/14-15 INSTITUTIONAL AREA NEAR JNU EAST
GATE NEW DELHI

FLAT NO 723 SECTOR-A POCKET-C KISHANGARH

VASANT KUNJ

202 A/5 SIDHARTH NAGAR KHATAU MILLS
COMPUND BORIVALI EAST
3 NARENDRA BHAWAN RING ROAD AZADPUR

BU-197 PITAMPURA VISHAKHA ENCLAVE
B-324 JANTA COLONY JAIPUR

E 326 KIDWAI NAGAR EAST NEW DELHI
SHAHIYA COLONY RASULBAD SHAHALA

AHMEDABAD

C/O SOMANI VERMA 1467 A/B VASANT KUNJ
1404 MITHAKHALI VACHLOVAS ELLISBRIDOE
B-7 EXTENTION 72 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW

DELHI

C/O AMARJIT V & PO ANWAI DISTT ROHTAK

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

Delhi
Uttar Pradesh
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Maharashtra
Delhi

Delhi
Rajasthan
Delhi

Gujarat
Delhi
Gujarat

Delhi
Haryana

C/O SANDEEP L SETH 8-2-402/2 ROAD NO 5 B HILLS Telangana

SD-204 PITTAMPURA DELHI

D-1026 NEW FRIEND COLONY NEW DELHI

894/17 HUDA GURGAON

23 A MIA WALI COLONY GURGAON

86 ANUPAM APARTMENT M B ROAD

C/O DR 9A SOMESWAR COMPLEX NEAR BIDIWALA

PARK

SD-204 PITTAMPURA DELHI

3/21 NANIK NIWAS 91 BWARDEN ROAD

23 A MIAWALI COLONY GURGAON

23 A MIA WALI COLONY GURGAON

H NO 1328 SECTOR 9 FARIDABAD

C/O DR ARUN SACHAN W-2 JAI DURGA STREET
GALI-7 BABAR SHAHDARA

28/3 RAILWAY COLONY KISHAN GAN!J

Delhi
Delhi
Haryana
Haryana
Delhi

Gujarat
Delhi
Maharashtra
Haryana
Haryana
Haryana

Delhi
Delhi

110016
110020
110065

110029
201301
201002
110016

110067

110070

400002
110033

110034
302001
110022

380028
110070
380006

110029
124001

500034
110034
110025
122001
122001
110030

380015
110034
400036
122001
122001
121001

110032
110007

6500
8500
7500

2500
1600
2500
2500

2500

2500

2500
40000

202000
2500
6500

1600
1000
500

1500
1500

500
10000
9000
10000
1000
2200

700
10000
600
1000
4000
1500

1800
600



39 0000309 RAVINDER KATIYAR C/O ASHOK 277 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM NEW DELHI Delhi 110014 5100

40 0000310 REMA RAJEETA SANGHERA B-2/124 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi 110029 1000
41 0000312 RENUKABEN A PATEL C/O R A PATEL 1132 HANUMAN POLE DARIAPUR  Guijarat 380001 500
42 0000318 SANJAM MANN C/O KARAMIEET SINGH DG 2/20D SFS VIKASH PURI Delhi 110018 1800
C/O PRAVEEN GROVER 95 RAM VIHAR OPP
43 0000319 SANJAY CHANDRA YAMUNA SPORTS COMPLEX Delhi 110092 2000
A-59 SHILPALAY FLATS B/H ANJALI CINEMA
44 0000326 SIDDARTH PATEL VASUNA Gujarat 380017 500
45 0000335 SUJAN SINGH 9/2262 GALI NO 2 KAILASH NAGAR Delhi 110031 2000
46 0000343 VAISHNO DASS ANUPAM APARTMENT M B ROAD NEW DELHI Delhi 110030 2900
METAL COATING INDIA LTD MEOLA MAHARAJPUR
47 0000371 RAJESH GUPTA FARIDABAD Haryana 121003 200
48 0000381 VIJAY SHARMA 3171/26 NAYLA ROAD JWAHAR COLONY Haryana 121005 200
49 0000387 ADEEP VEER JAIN G-23 LAJPAT NAGAR-III NEW DELHI Delhi 110024 500
50 0000402 AMAR NATH SAPRA 67/3 PUNJABI MOHALLA BALLABGARH Haryana 121004 1000
51 0000440 ANJNA GOYAL H NO 311 SEC 15A FARIDABAD Haryana 121007 300
52 0000474 ASHOK AGGARWAL 28-A/6 JIA SARAI NEAR IIT HAUZ KHAS Delhi 110016 1000
C/7 SHREE SAHAWAS SOCIETY NATH PAI NAGAR
53 0000505 BALWANT K BAPAT GHATKAPORE Maharashtra 400077 500
BIJOY & ASSOCIATES T 1 FIRST FLOOR GREEN PARK
54 0000535 BlJOY KUMAR EXT Delhi 110016 500
55 0000545 BRIJ BHUSHAN H-309 J J COLONY WAZIR PUR Delhi 110052 500
56 0000620 GULSHAN SAPRA 67/3 PUNJABI MOHALLA BALLABGARH Haryana 121004 500
57 0000626 HANSA K SOLANKI 4/15 AIR INDIA COLONY KALINA SANTACRUZ Maharashtra 400029 1000
58 0000643 HIMANSHU TANDON R-17 WEST PATEL NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi 110008 100
59 0000682 KAMINI GUPTA T-494/A BALIEET NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi 110008 500
60 0000687 KAPIL AGGARWAL S-109 GREATER KAILASH Il NEW DELHI Delhi 110048 500
61 0000710 LALIT VIKRAM GUPTA T-494/A BALIEET NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi 110008 500
62 0000717 LAXMI NARAYAN JHANWAR 189/10 FARIDABAD Haryana 121003 500
63 0000727 MADAN LAL DHINGRA 3G-110 NIT FARIDABAD Haryana 121003 1000
FLAT NO-173 KALYANI APARTMENT FRIENDS
64 0000736 MADHUMITA PRUSTY COLONY CUTTACK Orissa 753001 2300
65 0000757 MANEESH AGARWAL C-21A NEHRU GROUND NIT FARIDABAD Haryana 121001 500
66 0000770 MANOJ KHANDELWAL B-461 NEHRU GROUND NIT FARIDABAD Haryana 121001 600
3 GAGAN VIHAR 6MAMLTELDAR WADI MALAD
67 0000780 MEERA SHARMA WEST Maharashtra 400001 300
68 0000822 NIMISH JAIN FLAT NO 30 POCKET B-8 SECTOR 4 ROHINI Delhi 110085 900
69 0000833 oM PARKASH BERRY 426 MANDAKUI ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi 110019 1000
70 0000854 PAWAN KUMAR JAIN 233 SECTOR-17 FARIDABAD Haryana 121002 500

71 0000859 POONAM AGGARWAL 28-A/6 JAISARAI NEAR IIT HAUZ KHAS Delhi 110016 1000



72 0000873 PRATAP NARAIN GUPTA 168 SUBHASH NAGAR BHILWARA Rajasthan 311001 500
C/O BIRLA KENT TAYLOR LTD 14 MATHURA ROAD

73 0000894 R A GUPTA FARIDABAD Haryana 121003 1000

74 0000900 RADHEY SHYAM GUPTA 2355-2 OPP MAIN POST OFFICE NARELA Delhi 110040 1000
GALI NO-13 HOUSE NO 3115/1 SANJAY COLONY

75 0000904 RAGHBINDER SINGH PARMAR NEAR SEC-31 Haryana 121003 500

76 0000907 RAGINI YOGESH MITTAL UNION BANK OF INDIA G D ROAD MORADABAD Uttar Pradesh 244001 900

77 0000917 RAJENDER GUPTA HNO-11542 KACHA BAZAR MAMBALA CANTT Haryana 133001 1000

78 0000925 RAJESH AGGARWAL S-109 GREATER KAILASH PART Il NEW DELHI Delhi 110048 500

79 0000966 RAMESH KUMARI C/O S C SACHDEVA SBBJ 2C-4 NEW ROHTAK ROAD  Delhi 110005 1000

80 0000970 RAMESH KUMAR AGARWAL S-109 GREATER KAILASH Il NEW DELHI Delhi 110048 500
120 MANHAR PARK NOVINO-TARSALI ROAD

81 0000972 RAMESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA MAKARPURA BARODA Gujarat 390010 1000

82 0000980 RENU GUPTA NEERAJ & CO MALAKHERA BAZAR ALWAR Rajasthan 301001 1000

83 0000993 RENU MAHAWAR T-494/A BALIEET NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi 110008 500

84 0000995 RENU SAPRA 2246 SECTOR-3 BALLABHGARH Haryana 121003 2000
A-23 BHAGYA APTS BHARDWADI OFF J P ROAD

85 0001001 ROOPWANTI G PANJABI ANDHERI WEST Maharashtra 400058 1000
HNO 250 60 F ROAD OPP B N PUBLIC SCHOOL

86 0001008 S D SHARMA JAWAHAR COLONY Haryana 121001 500

87 0001013 S N JAIN H NO 510 SECTOR-22 HARYANA Haryana 121005 500

88 0001016 SABITA GUPTA IX/5135 EAST OLD SEELAM PUR DELHI Delhi 110031 500
272/10 NEW MIG COLONY CUSTOM QUARTERS

89 0001023 SANDHYA SHARMA KHER NAGAR BANDRA E Maharashtra 400051 1000

90 0001026 SANJAY GARG F-8 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-1 NR RAM MANDIR Delhi 110052 500

91 0001070 SATISH MAHAWAR T-494/A BALIEET NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi 110008 500
HNO-38 BLOCK-5 OLD DOUBLE STORY LAJPAT

92 0001072 SATISH KUMAR SOOD NAGAR-IV Delhi 110024 900
FLAT NO C-21 MOUNT EVEREST SECTOR-9

93 0001084 SEEMA KHATRI DWARKA Delhi 110045 600
C/0O MOHD WASI SIDDIQUI MOHALLA MEER

94 0001086 SHAHID AHMED SIDDIQUI ASHRAF ALI Uttar Pradesh 233001 600

95 0001091 SHALU RANI H NO 894-A MOHALLA DHOBIAWALA SIRSA Haryana 125055 500
3 GAGAN VIHAR-6 MAMLETDAR WADI MALAD

96 0001095 SHANKAR SHARMA WEST Maharashtra 400001 300
C/O GUPTA AUTOMOBILES N H-37 JAWAHAR

97 0001124 SITA JAIN NAGAR BELTOLA Assam 781022 500
C/O SC SACIDEVA STATE BK OF BIKANER & JAIPU

98 0001129 SOHAN LAL JUNEJA 2C-4 NEW ROHTAK NEW DELHI Delhi 110005 1100

STATE BANK OF BIKANER & JAIPUR 2C-4 NEW
99 0001142 SUBHASH CHANDER SACHDEVA ROHTAK ROAD Delhi 110005 1000



100 0001143
101 0001159
102 0001167
103 0001178

104 0001197
105 0001239
106 0001242
107 0001251

108 0001266

109 0001274

110 0001282

111 0001284
112 0001295
113 0001298
114 0001307
115 0001325

116 0001335
117 0001336
118 0001344
119 0001346

120 0001347
121 0001360

122 0001361
123 0001364

124 0001368

125 0001371
126 0001373

127 0001376
128 0001378
129 0001456

130 0001457

SUBHASH
SUMITA
SUNIL
SURESH

T
VIJAY

VIJAYA

VINOD
PRIVYINVESTMENTandFINP
LTD

RAKESH

HEMANT

SURAJ
LATA
VIMAL
NAVNEET
ANITA

ASHOK
S
SONIA
SARLA

PAWAN
ASHOK

SAMPAT
NITIN

SUMIT

SHASHI
T

RAGHU
M
RAJ

BETTAN

CHANDRA

KUMAR

KUMAR
LAXMI

KUMAR

DEVI

DEVI

KUMAR
KUMAR

KUMAR

KHANDELWAL
R

NANDAN
KHALID
KUMAR

GUPTA
GUPTA
KUMARGUPTA
SEXSENA

BABU
TANDON
GUPTA
KUMAR

SINGHAL

SHAH

KHANDELWAL
GUPTA

JAIN

JAIN

SINGH

KHANDELWAL
KHANDELWAL
KAKKAR
TYAGI

SHARMA
SACHANASHRAM

DARAK
SO0D

KHAJANCHI

HUF
GHULIANI

PRASAD
KUREISHY
SHARMAHUF

PANDEY

1383 SECTOR-12 R K PURAM

H NO 3081/223 TRI NAGAR DELHI

79 BURMESE COLONY JAIPUR

3335 KUCHA KASHGARI BAZAR SITA RAM
PARADEP PHOSPHATE LTD 704 KRUPA BLDG
SAINATH KOPRI COLONY THANE E

125 SHAKTI KHAND-1 INDIRAPURAM
2355-2 OPP MAIN POST OFFICE NARELA
1-D/38 NIT FARIDABAD

77 SANCHI NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI

D-101 NAND NAGARI LIG FLATS INFRONT OF NAND

NAGARI TARMINAL
16 MADHU NIKETAN 21 WEST AVENUE
SANTACRUZ

29 SINDHI COLONY KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA
B-324 JANTA COLONY JAIPUR

AG-150 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI

WP-20B PITAMPURA DELHI

721 SECTOR 11B CHANDIGARH

C/0O ASHOK KUMAR BHARAT BHUSHAN G-5 NAI
MANDI YARD ALWAR

B-461 NEHRU GROUND NIT FARIDABAD
B-2/221 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI

B-16 KAPIL VIHAR SECTOR 21 FARIDABAD

15 BADA MANDIR GAUSHALA 3RD BHOWADA
MUMBAI

277 HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI

3-3-899/2/1 GROUND FLOOR, KUTTRIGUDA NR
KACHIGUDA X ROAD

5/38 OLD DOUBLE STOREY LAJPAT NAGAR-IV
CERISE FINANCE K-02-3 IST FLOOR KHAJANCHI
MARKET KEM ROAD

C-200 PANCHWALI GARDEN UPPER GOVIND
NAGAR RAHEJA TOWNSHIP MALAD E

A5 B/363 SFS FLATS PASCHIM VIHAR

B-110 NEW VIKAS CHS LTD MANPADA ROAD
DOMBIVALI EAST

9 AAM WALI MASIJID JAHANGIRABAD BHOPAL
MB-28, IIND FLOOR, SHAKARPUR, DELHI
METAL COATINGS INDIA LIMITED SECTOR-45
MEOLA MAHARAJPUR

Delhi
Delhi
Rajasthan
Delhi

Maharashtra
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi

Haryana

Delhi

Delhi

Maharashtra

Rajasthan
Rajasthan
Delhi

Delhi
Chandigarh

Rajasthan
Haryana
Delhi
Haryana

Maharashtra
Delhi

Telangana
Delhi

Rajasthan

Maharashtra
Delhi

Maharashtra
Madhya Pradesh
Delhi

Haryana

110022
110035
302004
110006

400603
201010
110040
121001

110019

110093

400054

302012
302001
110052
110034
160017

301001
121001
110053
121001

400002
110014

500027
110024

334001

400097
110063

421201
462008
110092

121003

500
600
500
500

200
500
1000
600

400

100

1000

2000
2000
400
500
500

1600
200
500

1000

700
2200

1000
100

600

1800
300

100
300
200

1000



131 0001472
132 0001474
133 0001478

134 0001479
135 0001483

136 0001484
137 0001489
138 0001490
139 0005001

140 0005009
141 0005012

142 0005016

143 0005017

144 0005021

145 0005022

146 0005038

147 0005039

148 1201320000107053

149 1201410000003072
150 1201410000007290
151 1201410000007351
152 1201410000007364
153 1201500000003633
154 1201880000001398
155 1201880000001710
156 1201910100002272
157 1201910100002916
158 1201910100003276
159 1201910100004115
160 1201910100015465

B
JAI
NIRANJAN

SANDEEP
M

SAURABH
S
PADMINI
MADAN

NEETA
KASHMIRI

HARSH

MAYUR

RAJESH

NEETU

RAM

PRABHAWATI

ANIL

SANJAY
SUSHMA
GULSHAN
DEEPIKA
PREM
ISHWAR
ALKA
TOLARAM
SUNISCHAY
POONAM
VINEET
SUMITA

KUMAR

MOHAN

LAL

JAMNADAS

CHANDRA

KUMAR

KUMAR

CHACHRA

RANI

SHARMA
POONIA
SINGH

KUMAR
SEHGAL

HANDA
NAIR
MALHOTRA

VOHRA
CHOPRA

RAJPAUL

VORA

JAIN

JAIN

SINGH

SINGH

PODDAR

GUPTA
GERA
GERA
GERA
PCHACHRA
DALAL
AGGARWAL
DUGAR
SHARMA
SHARMA
SHARMA
KAPOOR

105 GARG COLONY FARIDABAD

1272 GALI NO 54 B BLOCK SECTOR-23

HNO 993 SECTOR 7C FARIDABAD

E-466 DABUA COLONY GALI NO 9 NEAR DURGA
MANDIR

HNO 2294 SECTOR-8 FARIDABAD

HNO 232 GALI NO 14 BHIKAM COLONY TIGAON
ROAD

H NO-809 SECTOR-14 FARIDABAD

H NO 992A SECTOR-29 FARIDABAD

2/333 11ND FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR

40 STATE BANK COLONY G T KARNAL ROAD DELHI
313/91 TULSHI NAGAR OLD ROHTAK ROAD

C- 113 A, GANESH NAGAR, P. O. TILAK NAGAR,
NEW DELHI

C- 113 A, GANESH NAGAR, P. O. TILAK NAGAR,
NEW DELHI

66 ARIHANT NAGAR PUNJABI BAGH ROHTAK ROAD

66 ARIHANT NAGAR PUNJABI BAGH ROHTAK ROAD

WZ 122A, GALI NO.3 SADH NAGAR PART-I PALAM
COLONY, NR PALAM RLY STATION

WZ 122A, GALI NO.3 SADH NAGAR,PART-I NR
PALAM RLY STATION

9/12, LAL BAZAR STREET, MERCETILE BUILDING, E
BLOCK, KOLKATA WEST BENGAL KOLKATA
885/58, JAIN STHANAK MARG LEKHU NAGAR, TRI
NAGAR

5/24-A VIJAY NAGAR DOUBLE STORY

5/24-A VIJAY NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY

5/24-A VIJAY NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY

G-3/1 MALVYA NAGAR NEW DELHI

H NO.-155 SECTOR-9, BAHADURGARH

L-647 SECTOR-23 SANJAY NAGAR, RAJ NAGAR
G-53 B, G BLOCK, SHAKARPUR

B-2786,SANT NAGAR GALI NO 69 BURARI
B-2786,SANT NAGAR GALI NO.69 BURARI
B-2786,SANT NAGAR GALI NO.69 BURARI
10/15/FIRST FLOOR KALKAJI EXTENTION DELHI

Haryana
Haryana
Haryana

Haryana
Haryana

Haryana
Haryana
Haryana
Delhi

Delhi
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

West Bengal

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Haryana
Uttar Pradesh
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi

121003
121001
121003

121001
121006

121004
121007
121002
110027

110033
110035

110018

110018

110026

110026

110045

110045

700001

110035
110009
110009
110009
110017
124507
201002
110092
110084
110084
110084
110019

100
100
100

100
100

100

100
100

10

10

[N

100

N i



161 1201910100032793

162 1201910101175842

163 1201910101175973
164 1201910101600506

165 1201910102090517

166 1202060000004203

167 1202060000004218

168 1202060000005703

169 1202060000005891

170 1202060000007578
171 1202060000031679

172 1202600000001015

173 1203030000024815

174 1203340000042643

175 1203680000075791

176 1204630001383380

177 1204910000191351

178 1205800000017193

179 1206550000003367

180 1206550000003451

181 1206550000003479

182 1206550000003498

MADAN

RENU

ARUN
NIRMAL

SARVIJEET

SANJAY

PRADEEP

PREM

ASHA

PREM
SANDEEP

BHARAT

KALPESH

JATINDER

SUMAN

SHABBEER

NIDHI

VINOD

PREYANSHU

ANSHU

TARKESHWAR

PRIYANKA

LAL

KUMAR

KUMAR

BHUSAN

PATWA

KUMAR

MOHAMMED

WADHWA

ARORA

ARORA
KUMAR

SINGH

MITTAL

BANSAL

CHACHRA

ASHA

CHAND
JAIN

GOYAL

BHAMBRI

SHARMA

KHAN

KUMAR

GUPTA

GUPTA

GUPTA

GUPTA

B-4,BHOLANATH NAGAR MAIN ROAD NR
CHHOTEYLAL MANDIR SHAHDRA

HOUSE NO. 53 RANA PRATAP ROAD ADARSH
NAGAR

HOUSE NO. D-53 RANA PRATAP ROAD ADARSH
NAGAR EXTN.

HOUSE NO 6 / 11 TC NEW MOTI NAGAR DELHI
1/9157, GALI NO. -4 WEST ROHTASH NAGAR
SHAHDARA

16, ANOOP NAGAR ROHTA ROAD, NAI BASTI
FAZALPUR

RZ - 185, T - EXTN. VISHWAS PARK, UTTAM NAGAR.
G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW
DELHI

G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW
DELHI

G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW
DELHI

A7,CC COLONY DELHI

HOUSE NO.- 110 PARAS MOHALLA ROHTAK
HARAYANA ROHTAK

128, SHIV OM NAGAR, TADWADI, RANDER ROAD,
H-6/8, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW
DELHI

B-2786/69, GALI NO -69 BLOCK B SANT NAGAR
BURARI

NO 45 1ST MAIN ROAD KASTURIBA NAGAR
MYSORE ROAD BANGALORE KARNATAKA
BANGALORE

H NO- AG 376 BLOCK - AG SHALIMAR BAGH

FLAT NO. 1472 JANTA FLATS, POCKET - B SEC - 168,
DWARKA

215 ANKUR APARTMENTS 7 I.P. EXTENSION
PATPAR GANJ

215 ANKUR APARTMENT, 7 I.P. EXTN PATPARGANJ,
NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI

215 ANKUR APARTMENT, 7 I.P. EXTN PATPARGANJ,
NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI

215 ANKUR APARTMENT, 7 I.P. EXTN PATPARGANJ
NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Delhi

Delhi

Uttar Pradesh

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi
Delhi

Haryana

Gujarat

Delhi

Delhi

Karnataka

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

110032

110033

110033
110015

110032

250002

110059

110017

110017

110017
110007

124001

395009

110017

110084

560026

110088

110075

110092

110092

110092

110092

102

1399

500

70



183 1207420000002943

184 1207420000003149
185 1207420000003742

186 1302340000249854
187 1302800000000143
188 IN30011810043219
189 IN30011810174946
190 IN30011810393748
191 IN30011810420108
192 IN30011810449123
193 IN30011810455529
194 IN30011810455560

195 IN30011810455609
196 IN30011810707807

197 IN30011810757349

198 IN30017510261016

199 IN30018311682010

200 IN30020610489618

201 IN30020610663286

202 IN30020611031554

203 IN30039413922587

204 IN30051313847852

205 IN30051320028610
206 IN30072410151450

207 IN30077310097752
208 IN30088813094458
209 IN30088813615193

YASHPAL

REKHA
AMIT

PARVINDER
DHARAM
JAIPRAKASH
VIJAY

ANITA
SURESH
RAJESHWAR
VINOD
VINOD

\
REENA

SAROJ

MOHAN

UMA

PERMANAND

SANDEEP

SANDEEP

RAJU

RANA

VINOD
oM

SANDIP
RANJAN
SANDEEP

PAL

KUMAR

CHAND
PRASAD

RANI

KANNIMEL

KUMAR

KUMAR

SINGH

RANI
KUMAR

MALIK
SINGH
NARAIN
SINGHAL
SINGHAL
SHARMA
BHARGAVA
KUMAR
GUPTA

GUPTA
GUPTA

BATRA

RAM

AGIWAL

JAIN
JAIN

GEEVARGHESE

HASHMI

GANESH
PRAKASH

LOHIA
WADHWA
JAIN

WZ 1024 NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR NANGAL
RAYA VILLAGE

WZ 1024 NEAR ARYA SAMAJ MANDIR NANGAL
RAYA VILLAGE

WZ 1024 NEAR PANKHA ROAD NANGAL RAYA
56-A, BANK COLONY, NEAR TOWN PARK, HISAR
HARYANA HISAR

14 B/31 DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH

873/58 LEKHUNAGAR TRINAGAR

33C DDA JANTA FLATS RAM PURA NEW DELHI

D 101 LIG FLATS GTB ENCLAVE OPP BUS TERMINAL

NAND NAGRI

A 82 GALI NO 5 HARDEV PURI

2226 MASIJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA DELHI
HOUSE NO 2/1048 NEAR HEENA MAHNDI OLD
FARIDABAD HARYANA

HOUSE NO 2/1048 NEAR HEENA MEHNDI
HARYANA

HOUSE NO 2/1048 NEAR BLACK ROSE MEHNDI
HARYANA

C-2/44A KESHAV PURAM DELHI

K-76 lind FLOOR GALI NO-13 KRISHNA PARK EXTN.

PLOT NO 5, 1IRD CROSS MARIYAMMAN NAGAR
KARAMANIKUPPAM

AMBE PALACE BAHUBALI COLONY DHULKOT
BOHEDA GANESH RD

RZ 535/24 TUGLAKABAD EXTN. KALKAJI

A -7 CCCOLONY DELHI

A -7 CC COLONY MODEL TOWN

KANNIMEL HOUSE KOMALLOOR CHUNAKARA
ALAPUZHA DIST

NEAR NOOR MANZIL MASJID BEHIND INDIA TENT
HOUSE ALIGARH

SESHIYER HOUSE CONVENT ROAD POST
THOTTAKKARA

RZ 9B (1010) GALI NO 5/10 MAIN SAGAR PUR

" KARNAVI BROTHERS" 29/C,RATAN SARKAR
GARDEN STREET KOLKATA

17 DESHBANDHU APTS KALKAJI NEW DELHI
A7,CC COLONY DELHI D

Delhi

Delhi
Delhi

Haryana
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Haryana

Haryana

Haryana
Delhi

Delhi
Pondicherry
Rajasthan
Delhi

Delhi

Delhi

Kerala

Uttar Pradesh

Kerala
Delhi

West Bengal
Delhi
Delhi

110046

110046
110046

125001
110005
110035
110035
110093
110093
110006
121002
121002

121002
110035

110018

605004

313001

110019

110007

110007

690505

202002

679102
110046

700007
110019
110007

100

100

800

20

100

200

300

241

11

975

600

25

20
9000
13



210 IN30088814529425
211 IN30088814694322
212 IN30094010032760
213 IN30094010074880
214 IN30096610236247
215 IN30112715386164

216 IN30114311065779
217 IN30120910036950
218 IN30120910038367
219 IN30120910038383
220 IN30125013158159

221 IN30133017099381
222 IN30135630008933

223 IN30163740403269

224 IN30163740970452

225 IN30167010202946

226 IN30167010202954

227 IN30167010274894

228 IN30177410261220

229 IN30177410353632

230 IN30205010129855

231 IN30214810157008

232 IN30216410102210

233 IN30226910254062
234 IN30226912469801

235 IN30262010004090
236 IN30318110060906

DIPIKA
RAM
JAGBIR SINGH
AJAY

TEK
GULSHAN

FALGUN

KUMAR

SHAKTI
ANAND
RAKESH
PUSHPALATA

SWAROOP

LAXMI DEVI

ARUN KUMAR
CHARANJIT S

PRABHA

SUNIL

ANURADHA

HEMLATA

DHANPAT
HitechComputechPrivatelLi
mited

GIRISH

MEENA

PRASHANT

KALAVATI

ARCHANA

RAKESH
SHUBHAMSHAREANDSBLT

D
RINA

KUMAR

PANDYA
SAWROOP
KUNDU
AJMANI
CHAND
GERA
SEHGAL
JAIN

JAIN

JAIN
CHANDAK

SACHAN
MONGA

SEBASTIAN

KUMAR

RAI

BARUAH

RANI

SETHIA

BHATTAD

SONI

SONI

PARAKH

C/103, VAIBHAVI CO OP. HSG SOCIETY OPP. SBI
COLONY, STATION ROAD NALLASOPARA (WEST)
1E 23, SUKHADIA NAGAR ..

147-R MODEL TOWN ROHTAK

WZ-108-A/1 BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR

H NO-181/7 AMIN ROAD KURUKSHETRA

5/24 A VIJAY NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY DELHI .
FLAT NO-H 8 GALAXY APARTMENTS VIKASPURI
NEW DELHI

D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI

D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI

D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI

GIS COTTON MILL S 2/10 CHAMPADANI M
BAIDYABATI

C704 UNESCO APARTMENTS 55 I.P. EXTENSION
PATPARGANJ

27/12 SHAKTI NAGAR DELHI

C 4, CENTRAL EXCISE QUARTERS METTUPALAYAM
STREET PALAKKAD

MEGHAM POTHUJANAM LANE KUMARAPURAM
MEDICAL COLLEGE P O

E -34 PREET VIHAR YOGA CENTRE

E -34 PREET VIHAR YOGA CENTRE

E-34 PREET VIHAR DELHI

G 17 C South Extn Part Il

GHY REFINERY TOWNSHIP SECTOR -1l GUWAHATI

1472-JANTA FLATS PKT-B SECTOR-16B, DWARKA
NO 67/17 15TH MAIN G FLR VIJAYANAGAR
BANGALORE

E-803, 8th FLOOR, KRISHNA RESIDENCY SUNDER
NAGAR BEHIND DALMIA COLLEGE

1862 RAVIDAS BASTI, KOTLA MUBARAKUPR, DELHI

E 322 NEW ASHOK NAGAR DELHI DELHI

KD-57 VISHAKHA ENCLAVE PITAM PURA
SONAPATTY, P.O. - SAINTHIA, DIST - BIRBHUM

List of Unpaid Dividend Amount for the Financial Year 31.03.2015 as on 21.09.2016 (being the date of last AGM)

1 0000008

PERT CONSULTANTS

PLTD

SQ-87, GULMOHAR ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI

Maharashtra
Rajasthan
Haryana
Delhi
Haryana
Delhi

Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
West Bengal

Delhi
Delhi

Kerala
Kerala
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Delhi
Assam
Delhi
Karnataka

Maharashtra

Delhi
Delhi

Delhi
West Bengal

Delhi

401203
335001
124001
110015
136118
110009

110018
110025
110025
110025
712222

110092
110007

678001

695011

110092

110092

110092

110049

781020

110075

560040

400064

110003
110096

110088
731234

110049

1000
500
1500

10

N N

200

1900

200

1000

100

10

2184

450

50
50

100

5000



2 0000010

3 0000014

4 0000015

5 0000018

6 0000019

7 0000020

8 0000021

9 0000041
10 0000043
11 0000044
12 0000047
13 0000048
14 0000054
15 0000055
16 0000060
17 0000062
18 0000065
19 0000076
20 0000089
21 0000092
22 0000094
23 0000100
24 0000101
25 0000104
26 0000203
27 0000204
28 0000207
29 0000220
30 0000225
31 0000228
32 0000239
33 0000251
34 0000254
35 0000257
36 0000259
37 0000264
38 0000266
39 0000269
40 0000289
41 0000291
42 0000296
43 0000299
44 0000309

PARADIGAMADVERTISINGPI PARADIGAM

SKYTONE
GEOMETAL
RAJPUTANA
KHIROD

R

SHYAM
TARUN
MADHU
MAHESH
VIJAY

S

BICHITRA
DHIREN
VINITAGUPTA
ANIL
AVDESH
INDIRA
SPARKLING
AK

LATA

ALKA
VINOD

PHOOLWATIGUPTA

ADITYA
AKBARALI
ANSHU
DARSHANA
DEVINDER

DIPENDRAKUMARSHARMA

HARCHARAN
JUGAL
KANTA
KIRAN
KOKILA
KUSUM
LAL
MANGAT
PREM
PRITHI
RAJ

RAJIV
RAVINDER

LEASINGAND
RESOURCES
FINANCE
PRASAD

K

KUMAR

KUMAR
K
NANDA
KUMAR
VINITA

PD

INDIA
SOFTECH

PHOOLWATI

P
KUMAR
DIPENDRA

KISHORE

KUMAR
PAL
KUMAR

ADVERTISING
FINANCELTD
PVTLTD
CORP

ROUT
BARNWAL
SINGH
SHARMA
GUPTA
GUPTA
SINGHAL
KHANNA
SAHOO
MOHANTY

GOEL
KHANDELWAL
RAICHUR
FINSHARESLTD

PRIVATELIMITED

GUPTA
KHANDELWAL
KUMAR

RUHIL
MAMOANI
SAXENA
DAVE
MEHTA
KUMAR
DUGGAL
KOHLI
DEVI
SHARMA
SHAH
DUGGAL
MIRCHANDANI
RAM

BEDI
SINGH

RAI
SAXENA
KATIYAR

C4/56A LAWRENCE ROAD NEW DELHI Delhi

SQ-87, GULMOHAR ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI Delhi
SQ-87, GULMOHAR ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI Delhi
SQ-87, GULMOHAR ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI Delhi
E-88, KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI Delhi
K-11284, SANGAM VIHAR, NEW DELHI Delhi
H-501, SHRINIWASPURI, NEW DELHI Delhi
CO MR K M KAUSHIK, MB-38 GALI NO-2, SHAKARPU Delhi
PO KHANDELA DISTT SIKAR RAJASTHAN Haryana

PO KHANDELA DISTT SIKAR RAJASTHAN
CO PPCL PLOT NO-12A, SECTOR 24, NOIDA, U P Uttar Pradesh
KB-124, KAVI NAGAR, GHAZIABAD, U.P Uttar Pradesh
176B, KATWARIA SARAI, NEW DELHI Delhi

A14-15 INSTITUTIONAL AREA, NEAR JNU EAST GATE Delhi

4/1-B RECQUET COURT OPP OLD SECTT CIVIL LINES [ Delhi

C/O SHRI SOAPS & CHEMICALSINDUS PLOT NO-82 Sl Gujarat

FLAT NO 723 SECTOR-A, POCKET-C KISHANGARH, V. Delhi

202 A5 SIDHARTH NAGAR, KHATAU MILLS COMPUN Maharashtra
3 NARENDRA BHAWAN, RING ROAD, AZADPUR, NE\ Delhi
BU-197, PITAMPURA, VISHAKHA ENCLAVE, NEW DEI Delhi

B-324, JANTA COLONY, JAIPUR Rajasthan
1/11719-C PANCHSHELL GARDEN NAVEEN SHAHDA' Delhi

E 326, KIDWAI NAGAR EAST, NEW DELHI Delhi

95/4 THANSINGH NAGAR GALI NO 6 ANAND PARWA Delhi

24, SUBH NIKETAN, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI  Delhi
SHAHIYA COLONY, RASULBAD SHAHALA, AHMEDAB, Gujarat

CO SOMANI VERMA, 1467 AB, VASANT KUNJ, NEW [ Delhi

1404 MITHAKHALI VACHLOVAS ELLISBRIDOE Gujarat

B-7 EXTENTION, 72 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DE Delhi

H NO 127 BEHIND NATAJ CINEMA KOTA-2 RAJASTH/ Rajasthan
SD-204, PITTAMPURA, DELHI Delhi

89417, HUDA, GURGAON, HARYANA Haryana

23 A, MIA WALI COLONY, GURGAON, HARYANA Haryana

86, ANUPAM APARTMENT, M B ROAD, NEW DELHI Delhi

C/O DR 9A SOMESWAR COMPLEX NEAR BIDIWALA F Gujarat
SD-204, PITTAMPURA, DELHI Delhi

321, NANIK NIWAS, 91 BWARDEN ROAD, BOMBAY Maharashtra
23 A, MIA WALI COLONY, GURGAON, HARYANA Haryana

23 A, MIA WALI COLONY, GURGAON, HARYANA Haryana

Rajasthan

H NO 1328, SECTOR - 9, FARIDABAD Haryana
CO DR ARUN SACHAN, W-2 JAI DURGA STREET, GALI Delhi
283, RAILWAY COLONY, KISHAN GANJ, DELHI Delhi

CO ASHOK, 277 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM, NEW DELHI Delhi

110035
110049
110049
110049
110016
110020
110065
110029
121001
332001
201301
201002
110016
110067
110070
370201
110070
400002
110033
110034
302001
110032
110022
110005
110063
380028
110070
380006
110029
324002
110034
122001
122001
110030
380015
110034
400036
122001
122001
121001
110032
110007
110014

15000
147400
167300

10500

6500
8500
7500
2500
2500
2500
1600
2500
2500
2500
5000
2500
2500
2500

40000

202000
2500
2500
6500
2500
8000
1600
1000

500
1500
3000
10000
10000
1000
2200
700
10000
600
1000
4000
1500
1800
600
5100



45 0000310
46 0000312
47 0000318
48 0000319
49 0000325
50 0000326
51 0000335
52 0000337
53 0000339
54 0000343
55 0000371
56 0000381
57 0000387
58 0000402
59 0000426
60 0000453
61 0000474
62 0000505
63 0000535
64 0000545
65 0000547
66 0000592
67 0000620
68 0000626
69 0000638
70 0000642
71 0000645
72 0000678
73 0000682
74 0000687
75 0000710
76 0000717
77 0000727
78 0000731
79 0000757
80 0000774
81 0000780
82 0000819
83 0000822
84 0000833
85 0000859
86 0000873
87 0000894

REMA
RENUKABEN
SANJAM

SANJAY

SHAHLA
SIDDARTH

SUJAN

SUMAN

SUNITA

VAISHNO

RAJESH

VIJAY

ADEEP

AMAR

ANIL

ANUPAMA
ASHOK

BALWANT

BlJOY

BRI
CHANDKANWARGUPTA
GAURAUSACHDEVA
GULSHAN

HANSA

HARISH
HIMANSHUSACHDEVA
HITESHSACHDEVA
KAMALKANTKHANDELWAL
KAMINI

KAPIL

LALIT

LAXMI

MADAN
MADHUGUPTA
MANEESH

MATA

MEERA

NEHA

NIMISH

oM

POONAM

PRATAP

R

RAJEETA
A

KULKARNI

VEER
NATH

CHAND
GAURAU

K

KUMAR
HIMANSHU
HITESH
KAMAL

VIKRAM
NARAYAN
LAL
MADHU

PRASAD

PARKASH

NARAIN
A

SANGHERA
PATEL
MANN
CHANDRA
AHMAD
PATEL
SINGH
MADAN
RAJA
DASS
GUPTA
SHARMA
JAIN
SAPRA
SAPRA
GUPTA
AGGARWAL
BAPAT
KUMAR
BHUSHAN
KANWAR

SAPRA
SOLANKI
GHIYA

KANT
GUPTA
AGGARWAL
GUPTA
JHANWAR
DHINGRA

AGARWAL
PANDEY
SHARMA
JAIN

JAIN

BERRY
AGGARWAL
GUPTA
GUPTA

B-2124, SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI Delhi
CO R A PATEL, 1132 HANUMAN POLE, DARIAPUR, Al Gujarat
CO KARAMIEET SINGH, DG 220D, SFS VIKASH PURI, | Delhi
CO PRAVEEN GROVER, 95 RAM VIHAR, OPP YAMUN. Delhi
A-11, JAGA BAI, JAMIA NAGARNEW DELHI, NEW DEL Delhi
A-59 SHILPALAY FLATS, BH ANJALI CINEMA, VASUNA Gujarat
92262, GALI NO 2, KAILASH NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi
D-1026, NEW FREINDS COLONY, NEW DELHI Delhi
283, MAREDPALLY ROAD NO-17, SECUNDRABAD, Telangana
ANUPAM APARTMENT, M B ROAD, NEW DELHI Delhi
CO METAL COATING INDIA LTD, MEOLA MAHARAJPl Haryana

3171/26 NAYLA ROAD JWAHAR COLONY Haryana
G-23 LAJPAT NAGAR-III NEW DELHI Delhi
673, PUNJABI MOHALLA, BALLABGARH, HARYANA Haryana
43, BATA RLY CROSSING, NIT, FARIDABAD Haryana
BU-197, PITAMPURA, VISHAKHA ENCLAVE, NEW DEI Delhi
28-A/6 JIA SARAI NEAR IIT HAUZ KHAS Delhi

C7 SHREE SAHAWAS SOCIETY, NATH PAI NAGAR, GH Maharashtra
BIJOY & ASSOCIATES, T 1 FIRST FLOOR, GREEN PARk Delhi

H-309, J J COLONY, WAZIR PUR, DELHI Delhi
B-324 CHANDRA SHIKHA JANTA COLONY JAIPUR Rajasthan
H-16/2 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi

673, PUNJABI MOHALLA, BALLABGARH, HARYANA Haryana
415, AIR INDIA COLONY, KALINA SANTACRUZ, BOM Maharashtra
486, GOVIND RAJJO KA RASTA, CHAND POLE BAZAR Rajasthan

H-16/2 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi
H-16/2 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi
69-A KIRTI NAGAR TONK ROAD JAIPUR O Rajasthan
T-494A, BALIEET NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi
S-109, GREATER KAILASH Il, NEW DELHI Delhi
T-494A, BALIEET NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi
18910, FARIDABAD Haryana
3G-110, NIT FARIDABAD Haryana
I-C/65 NIT FARIDABAD FARIDABAD Haryana
C-21A, NEHRU GROUND, NIT FARIDABAD Haryana

METAL COATINGS INDIA LIMITED SECTOR 45 FARID/ Haryana

3 GAGAN VIHAR, 6MAMLTELDAR WADI, MALAD WE Maharashtra
61-B POCKET-B ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-IIDELHI 11005 Delhi

FLAT NO 30 POCKET B-8, SECTOR 4, ROHINI, NEW DI Delhi

426, MANDAKUI ENCLAVE, NEW DELHI Delhi

28-A/6 JAISARAI NEAR IIT HAUZ KHAS Delhi

168, SUBHASH NAGAR, BHILWARA, RAJASTHAN Rajasthan
CO BIRLA KENT TAYLOR LTD, 14 MATHURA ROAD, F/Haryana

110029
380001
110018
110092
110025
380017
110031
110065
500026
110030
121003
121005
110024
121004
121003
110034
110016
400077
110016
110052
302004
110017
121004
400029
302001
110017
110017
302015
110008
110048
110008
121003
121003
121001
121001
121003
400001
110052
110085
110019
110016
311001
121003

1000
500
1800
2000
4000
500
2000
9000
500
2900
200
200
500
1000
1000
1100
1000
500
500
500
500
600
500
1000
400
700
700
500
500
500
500
500
1000
600
500
1600
300
100
900
1000
1000
500
1000



88 0000900
89 0000904
90 0000925
91 0000970
92 0000972
93 0000980
94 0000993
95 0001008
96 0001013
97 0001023
98 0001026
99 0001070
100 0001072
101 0001086
102 0001091
103 0001095
104 0001099
105 0001124
106 0001129
107 0001137
108 0001143
109 0001151
110 0001167
111 0001169
112 0001178
113 0001197
114 0001239
115 0001242
116 0001246
117 0001251
118 0001254
119 0001266
120 0001274
121 0001275
122 0001282
123 0001283
124 0001284
125 0001295
126 0001297
127 0001298
128 0001307
129 0001325
130 0001335

RADHEY
RAGHBINDER
RAJESH
RAMESH
RAMESH
RENU
RENU

S

S
SANDHYA
SANJAY
SATISH
SATISH
SHAHID
SHALU
SHANKAR
SHASHI
SITA
SOHAN
SUBHASH
SUBHASH

SUDHIRKUMARKANSAL

SUNIL
SUNITAGADDE
SURESH
T

VIJAY
VIJAYA
VIMALA
VINOD
VINOD
PRIVY
RAKESH
ANITA
HEMANT
D

SURAJ
LATA
ANURADHA
VIMAL
NAVNEET
ANITA
ASHOK

SHYAM
SINGH

KUMAR
KUMAR

KUMAR
AHMED

LAL

CHANDRA
SUDHIR
KUMAR
SUNITA

KUMAR
LAXMI

SHARMA
INVESTMENT
KUMAR

DEVI

GUPTA
PARMAR
AGGARWAL
AGARWAL
SRIVASTAVA
GUPTA
MAHAWAR
SHARMA
JAIN
SHARMA
GARG
MAHAWAR
SO0D
SIDDIQUI
RANI
SHARMA
JAIN

JAIN
JUNEJA
CHANDER
GUPTA
KUMAR
GUPTA

SEXSENA
BABU
TANDON
GUPTA
PANDEY
KUMAR
ROHINI
ANDFINPLTD
SINGHAL
SINGHAL
SHAH
KHANDELWAL
KHANDELWAL
GUPTA
KHANDELWAL
JAIN

JAIN

SINGH
KHANDELWAL

2355-2 OPP MAIN POST OFFICE NARELA Delhi
GALI NO-13, HOUSE NO 31151, HOUSE NO 31151, MHaryana
S-109, GREATER KAILASH PART Il, NEW DELHI Delhi
S-109, GREATER KAILASH Il, NEW DELHI Delhi

120 MANHAR PARK, NOVINO-TARSALI ROAD, MAKA Gujarat
CO ROSE ENTERPRISES, 6 MAHATMA GANDHI MARI Rajasthan

T-494A, BALJEET NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi
HNO 250 60 F ROAD, OPP B N PUBLIC SCHOOL, JAW Haryana
H NO 510 SECTOR-22 HARYANA Haryana

27210 NEW MIG COLONY, CUSTOM QUARTERS KHEI Maharashtra
F-8, ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-1, NR RAM MANDIR, NEW Delhi

T-494A, BALJEET NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi

HNO-38 BLOCK-5, OLD DOUBLE STORY, LAJPAT NAG Delhi

CO MOHD WASI, SIDDIQUI MOHALLA, MEER ASHRA Uttar Pradesh
H NO 894-A, MOHALLA DHOBIAWALA, SIRSA, HARY Haryana

3 GAGAN VIHAR-6, MAMLETDAR WADI, MALAD WE: Maharashtra
61-B POCKET-B ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-IIDELHI 11005 Delhi

CO GUPTA AUTOMOBILES N H-37, JAWAHAR NAGAF Assam

CO SC SACIDEVA STATE BK OF BIKANER & JAIPU, 2C- Delhi

B-50, PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI Delhi

1383, SECTOR-12, R K PURAM, NEW DELHI Delhi

A-73 REAR PORTION IST FLOOR ASHOKA ENCLAVE-2 Haryana

79, BURMESE COLONY, JAIPUR, RAJASTHAN Rajasthan
D-139 F F E NEB SARAI NEW DELHI SOUTH WEST DEI Delhi
3335,KUCHA KASHGARI, BAZAR SITA RAM,DELHI Delhi
PARADEP PHOSPHATE LTD, 704 KRUPA BLDG, SAIN/ Maharashtra
125, SHAKTI KHAND-1, INDIRAPURAM, GHAZIABAD Uttar Pradesh

2355-2 OPP MAIN POST OFFICE NARELA Delhi
PARMAL COLONY MEOLA MAHARAJ PUR FARIDABAI Haryana
1-D38, NIT FARIDABAD Haryana
B-50, PRASHANT VIHAR, ROHINI, DELHI Delhi
77 SANCHI, NEHRU PLACE, NEW DELHI Delhi

D-101 NAND NAGARI, LIG FLATS INFRONT OF NAND Delhi

D 101 LIG FLATS GTB ENCLAVE, OPP BUS TERMINAL Delhi

16 MADHU NIKETAN 21 WEST AVENUE SANTACRUZ Maharashtra
29 SINDHI COLONY KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA Rajasthan
29 SINDHI COLONY, KALWAR ROAD, JHOTWARA, JAl Rajasthan

B-324, JANTA COLONY, JAIPUR Rajasthan
87-A SUBHASH NAGAR BHILWARA Rajasthan
AG-150, SHALIMAR BAGH, DELHI Delhi
WP-20B, PITAMPURA, DELHI Delhi

721, SECTOR 11B, CHANDIGARH Chandigarh

C/O ASHOK KUMAR BHARAT BHUSHAN G-5 NAI MAI Rajasthan

110040
121003
110048
110048
390010
301001
110008
121001
121005
400051
110052
110008
110024
233001
125055
400001
110052
781022
110005
110085
110022
121003
302004
110068
110006
400603
201010
110040
121003
121001
110085
110019
110093
110093
400054
302012
302012
302001
311001
110052
110034
160017
301001

1000
500
500
500

1000

1000
500
500
500

1000
500
500
900
600
500
300
100
500

1100
500
500
600
500
500
500
200
500

1000

1600
600
500
400
100
100

1000

4000

2000

2000

1900
400
500
500

1600



131 0001344
132 0001345
133 0001346
134 0001347
135 0001360
136 0001364
137 0001368
138 0001371
139 0001372
140 0001373
141 0001376
142 0001378
143 0001408
144 0001457
145 0001472
146 0001475
147 0001476
148 0001478
149 0001479
150 0001483
151 0001484
152 0001487
153 0001488
154 0001489
155 0001490
156 0001491
157 0001493
158 0001494
159 0005001
160 0005012
161 0005016
162 0005017
163 0005018
164 0005038
165 0005039
166 1201320000107053
167 1201410000003072
168 1201410000007290
169 1201410000007351
170 1201410000007364
171 1201500000003633
172 1201640000004317
173 1201910100002916

SONIA
AJAY
SARLA
PAWAN
ASHOK
NITIN
SUMIT
SHASHI

MATHURAPRASAD

T
RAGHU

M

KIRAN
BETTAN

B

GANESH
SSGUPTA
NIRANJAN
SANDEEP
M
SAURABH
VINOD

D

S

PADMINI
VIKASH
MINI
MANINDER
MADAN
KASHMIRI
HARSH
MAYUR
RAJESH
RAM
PRABHAWATI
ANIL
SANJAY
SUSHMA
GULSHAN
DEEPIKA
PREM
MANOJ
SUNISCHAY

DEVI
KUMAR
KUMARSACHAN

KHANDELWAL
MATHURA

R

NANDAN
KHALID

MALA

SINGH
MOHAN
LAL
JAMNADAS
CHANDRA

KUMAR

KUMAR

CHACHRA
KUMAR

KAKKAR
GUPTA
TYAGI
SHARMA
ASHRAM
SO0D
KHAJANCHI
HUF

GHULIANI
PRASAD
KUREISHY
JAIN
PANDEY
SHARMA

S

SINGH
KUMAR
SEHGAL

VERMA
GAUTAM
HANDA
NAIR

NAIR

BEDI
MALHOTRA
CHOPRA
RAJPAUL
VORA
GARG
SINGH
SINGH
PODDAR
GUPTA
GERA
GERA
GERA
PCHACHRA
GUPTA
SHARMA

B-2221, YAMUNA VIHAR, DELHI Delhi
BU-197 PITAM PURA NEW DELHI Delhi

B-16 KAPIL VIHAR, SECTOR 21, FARIDABAD, HARYAN Haryana

15 BADA MANDIR GAUSHALA 3RD, BHOWADA, MUI' Maharashtra
277, HARI NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi

538, OLD DOUBLE STOREY, LAJPAT NAGAR-IV, NEW Delhi

CERISE FINANCE, K-02-3 IST FLOOR, KHAJANCHI MAI Rajasthan
C-200 PANCHWALI GARDEN UPPER GOVIND NAGAR Maharashtra
KG-11/322 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI Delhi

A 5B363, SFS FLATS, PASCHIM VIHAR, NEW DELHI  Delhi

B-110 NEW VIKAS CHS LTD, MANPADA ROAD, DOMI Maharashtra
9 AAM WALI MASJID, JAHANGIRABAD, BHOPAL
5A/3 DARYA GANJ DELHINEW DELHI 110002 Delhi
METAL COATINGS INDIA LIMITED, SECTOR 45, MEOL Haryana
105, GARG COLONY, FARIDABAD Haryana
151 GALI NO-1, PALLA NO-1, SHIV COLONY, FARIDAE Haryana
H NO 1694 SECTOR 55 FARIDABAD Haryana
HNO 993, SECTOR 7C, FARIDABAD Haryana
E-466 DABUA COLONY, GALI NO 9, NEAR DURGA M/ Haryana
HNO 2294, SECTOR - 8, FARIDABAD Haryana
HNO 232 GALI NO 14, BHIKAM COLONY, TIGAON RQ Haryana
HNO-52 GALI NO-1, SEHATPUR EXTENSION, PALLA, F Haryana

H NO 802, SECTOR-55, FARIDABAD Haryana
H NO-809 SECTOR-14 FARIDABAD Haryana
H NO 992A SECTOR-29 FARIDABAD Haryana

HNO E224 GALI NO-2 DABUA COLONYFARIDABAD 0 Haryana
H NO 984 SECTOR-29 FARIDABAD Haryana
FCA-3476 GALI NO-7 BLOCK A SGM NAGARNIT FARII[ Haryana
2333, 11ND FLOOR, SUBHASH NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi
31391, TULSHI NAGAR, OLD ROHTAK ROAD, DELHI Delhi

C- 113 A, GANESH NAGAR, P. O. TILAK NAGAR, NEW Delhi

C- 113 A, GANESH NAGAR, P. O. TILAK NAGAR, NEW Delhi
AB-179 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI NORTH WEST DELHI Delhi
WZ 122A, GALI NO.3 SADH NAGAR PART-I PALAM C( Delhi
WZ 122A, GALI NO.3 SADH NAGAR,PART-I NR PALAN Delhi
9/12, LAL BAZAR STREET, MERCETILE BUILDING, E Bl West Bengal
88558, JAIN STHANAK MARG, LEKHU NAGAR,TRI N/ Delhi

524-A, VIJAY NAGAR, DOUBLE STORY, DELHI Delhi
524-A, VIJAY NAGAR, DOUBLE STORY, DELHI Delhi
524 A, DOUBLE STOREY, VIJAY NAGAR, DELHI Delhi
G-3/1 MALVYA NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi

2488, HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR - 12 SONEF Haryana
B-2786,SANT NAGAR, GALI NO.69, BURARI, DELHI  Delhi

Madhya Pradesh

110053
110034
121001
400002
110014
110024
334001
400097
110018
110063
421201
462008
110002
121003
121003
121003
121004
121003
121001
121006
121004
121003
121005
121007
121002
121001
121002
121001
110027
110035
110018
110018
110088
110045
110045
700001
110035
110009
110009
110009
110017
131001
110084

500
1000
1000

700
2200

100

600
1800

200

300

100

300

500
1000

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

15
45

10
10

R W R R R



174 1201910100003276
175 1201910100004115
176 1202060000004203
177 1202060000004218
178 1202060000005718
179 1202060000005891
180 1202060000007578
181 1202600000001015
182 1202600000001754
183 1202670000022736
184 1205800000017193
185 1302340000249854
186 1302800000000143
187 IN30011810036553
188 IN30011810174946
189 IN30011810354740
190 IN30011810393748
191 IN30011810420108
192 IN30011810449123
193 IN30011810450523
194 IN30011810707807
195 IN30020610663286
196 IN30028010010649
197 IN30028010311469
198 IN30039413922587
199 IN30051313847852
200 IN30077310097752
201 IN30088813094458
202 IN30088814694322
203 IN30094010068117
204 IN30094010074880
205 IN30096610236247
206 IN30112715386164
207 IN30120910036950
208 IN30120910038383
209 IN30123310084098
210 IN30127630479225
211 IN30133019965427
212 IN30161210007390
213 IN30163740403269
214 IN30167010202946
215 IN30167010202954
216 IN30177410261220

POONAM
VINEET
SANJAY
PRADEEP
RITU
ASHA
PREM
BHARAT
SUSHIL

KUMAR

BHUSHAN
KUMAR

RAJENDRAANANTRAYPAREK RAJENDRA

VINOD
PARVINDER
DHARAM
DHARAM
VIJAY
VEENAGUPTA
ANITA
SURESH
RAJESHWAR
DARSHAN
REENA
SANDEEP
SANTOSH
USHADEVI
RAJU

RANA
SANDIP
RANJAN

RAM

BHARAT
AJAY

TEK
GULSHAN
ANAND
PUSHPALATA
MANJULABEN

ZAINABBENABDULKADARTR ZAINABBEN

RAJENDRA
VEENA
PRABHA
ANURADHA
HEMLATA

PAL
PAL
KUMAR
VEENA

CHAND
PRASAD

AVINASH
RAMLAL
KANNIMEL

KUMAR

BHUSHAN

KUMAR
SWAROOP
RAVIJIBHAI

KUMAR

HITECHCOMPUTECHPRIVATELIMITED

SHARMA
SHARMA
MITTAL
BANSAL
RITU
ASHA
CHAND
GOYAL
SHARMA
ANANTRAY
KUMAR
MALIK
SINGH
SINGH
SINGHAL

SINGHAL
SHARMA
BHARGAVA
SINGH
GUPTA
JAIN

PATIL

JAIN
GEEVARGHESE
HASHMI
LOHIA
WADHWA
SAWROOP
GOYAL
AJMANI
CHAND
GERA

JAIN

JAIN
PRAJAPATI
ABDULKADAR
DARAK
GROVER
SEBASTIAN

B-2786,SANT NAGAR, GALI NO.69, BURARI, DELHI  Delhi
B-2786,SANT NAGAR, GALI NO.69, BURARI, DELHI  Delhi
16, ANOOP NAGAR, ROHTA ROAD, NAI BASTI, FAZ; Uttar Pradesh
RZ - 185, T - EXTN., VISHWAS PARK, UTTAM NAGAR, Delhi
G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DEL Delhi
G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DEL Delhi
G-31,MALVIYA NAGAR, NEW DELHI Delhi
HOUSE NO.- 110, PARAS MOHALLA, ROHTAK, HARY/ Haryana
HOUSE NO. - A-2/33 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI DELHI P Delhi
RAYA CHOWK VAGHASIA CHORA NEAR SUKLESWAR Guijarat
FLAT NO. 1472 JANTA FLATS, POCKET - B SEC - 16B, | Delhi
56-A, BANK COLONY, NEAR TOWN PARK, HISAR HAR Haryana
14 B31, DEV NAGAR, KAROL BAGH, NEW DELHI Delhi

14 B-31 DEV NAGAR NEW DELHI 110005 Delhi
33C DDA JANTA FLATS, RAM PURA, NEW DELHI Delhi
91 GAUTAM NAGAR NEELAM TENT HOUSE NEW DEI Delhi

D 101 LIG FLATS GTB ENCLAVE, OPP BUS TERMINAL Delhi

A 82, GALI NO - 5, HARDEV PURI, DELHI Delhi
2226 MASJID KHAZOOR DHARMPURA DELHI Delhi
C 286 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024 Delhi
C-244A, KESHAV PURAM, DELHI Delhi
A-7,CCCOLONY, DELHI Delhi

SAI KRIPA SHARDA SOCIETY, PLOT NO 16, RAJARAMI Maharashtra
233 BHAWANI PETH, NEAR RAMOSHI GATE, PUNE  Maharashtra
KANNIMEL HOUSE, KOMALLOOR CHUNAKARA, ALAF Kerala

NEAR NOOR MANZIL MASJID BEHIND INDIA TENT H( Uttar Pradesh
" KARNAVI BROTHERS" 29/C,RATAN SARKAR GARDE West Bengal
17 DESHBANDHU APTS, KALKAJI, NEW DELHI Delhi

1E 23, SUKHADIA NAGAR, SRIGANGANAGAR Rajasthan
722 SECTOR - 12, SONEPAT, HARYANA Haryana
WZ-108-A/1 BASAI DARAPUR MOTI NAGAR Delhi

H NO-1817, AMIN ROAD, KURUKSHETRA, HARYANA Haryana
524 A, DOUBLE STOREY, VIJAY NAGAR, DELHI Delhi

D -1068, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI Delhi

D -1068, NEW FRIENDS COLONY, NEW DELHI Delhi

1, TAPASVI KRUPA NATIONAL HIGHWAY NO-8 B C.T. Gujarat
C/O SHABBIR BROTHERS NEAR TOWER PARA STATIC Gujarat
GANESH PURA GALI, MANASA MP Madhya Pradesh

M - 12 KAILASH COLONY NEW DELHI Delhi
C 4, CENTRAL EXCISE QUARTERS METTUPALAYAM S’ Kerala
E-34, PREET VIHAR,YOGA CENTRE, DELHI Delhi
E-34, PREET VIHAR,YOGA CENTRE, DELHI Delhi
G 17 C, South Extn, Part Il, New Delhi Delhi

110084
110084
250002
110059
110017
110017
110017
124001
110058
360410
110075
125001
110005
110005
110035
110049
110093
110093
110006
110024
110035
110007
416008
411042
690505
202002
700007
110019
335001
131001
110015
136118
110009
110065
110065
380026
364710
458110
110048
678001
110092
110092
110049

VR R R R R R R R

175
70
100

100

800

100
500
200



217 IN30177410353632 GIRISH BARUAH GHY REFINERY, TOWNSHIP SECTOR -Ill, GUWAHATI Assam 781020 100

218 IN30214810157008 PRASHANT SETHIA NO 6717 15TH MAIN G FLR, VIJAYANAGAR, BANGAL Karnataka 560040 2184
219 IN30216410102210 KALAVATI BHATTAD E-803, 8th FLOOR, KRISHNA RESIDENCY, SUNDER NA Maharashtra 400064 450
220 IN30226910254062 ARCHANA SONI 1862 RAVIDAS BASTI, KOTLA MUBARAKUPR, DELHI Delhi 110003 42
221 IN30262010004090 SHUBHAMSHAREANDSBLTD KD-57 VISHAKHA ENCLAVE PITAM PURA Delhi 110088 100
List of Unpaid Dividend Amount for the Financial Year 31.03.2016 as on 21.09.2016 (being the date of last AGM)

1 IN30282210021424 SAVITA SETH H-6/8 MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI 110017 Delhi 110017 1

2 IN30226910254062 ARCHANA SONI 1862 RAVIDAS BASTI, KOTLA MUBARAKUPR, DELHI Delhi 110003 42

3 IN30216410102210 KALAVATI BHATTAD E-803, 8th FLOOR, KRISHNA RESIDENCY SUNDER NA Maharashtra 400064 450

4 IN30177410353632 GIRISH BARUAH GHY REFINERY TOWNSHIP SECTOR -Ill GUWAHATI  Assam 781020 100
5IN30177410261220 HitechComputechPrivateLimited G 17 C South Extn Part Il Delhi 110049 3

6 IN30176610056056 SANDEEP KUMAR JAIN FLAT NO-B-2, 2ND FLOOR SWASTIC RESIDENCY, E-32 Delhi 110059 500

7 IN30167010202954 HEMLATA E -34 PREET VIHAR YOGA CENTRE Delhi 110092 1

8 IN30167010202946 ANURADHA E -34 PREET VIHAR YOGA CENTRE Delhi 110092 1

9 IN30163740403269 PRABHA SEBASTIAN C 4, CENTRAL EXCISE QUARTERS METTUPALAYAM S Kerala 678001 200
10 IN30162910008590 SUMIT KUMAR DAGA 6, TANSHUK LANE SHIV THAKURGALI KOLKATA 700( West Bengal 700007 200
11 IN30142810009929 RAJESH GARG AB-179 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI 110088 Delhi 110088 45
12 IN30133019965427 RAJENDRA KUMAR DARAK GANESH PURA GALI MANASA MP 458110 Madhya Pradesh 458110 100
13 IN30123310084098 MANJULABEN RAVIJIBHAI PRAJAPATI 1, TAPASVI KRUPA NATIONAL HIGHWAY NO-8 B C.T. Gujarat 380026 100
14 IN30120910055365 SANJAY GUPTA 885 /58, JAIN STHANAK MARG LEKHU NAGAR TRI N Delhi 110035 10
15 IN30120910038383 PUSHPALATA JAIN D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI Delhi 110025 1
16 IN30120910038375 NIDHI JAIN D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI 11006t Delhi 110065 1
17 IN30120910036950 ANAND SWAROOP JAIN D - 1068 NEW FRIENDS COLONY NEW DELHI Delhi 110025 1
18 IN30112715386164 GULSHAN KUMAR GERA 5/24 A VIJAY NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY DELHI . Delhi 110009 1
19 IN30088814694322 RAM SAWROOP 1E 23, SUKHADIA NAGAR . . Rajasthan 335001 500
20 IN30088813854871 NARMADA N PRABHU U T1AGENT 2ND FLOOR YEDTHARE BUILDING KUNI Karnataka 576201 400
21 IN30077310097752 SANDIP KUMAR LOHIA " KARNAVI BROTHERS" 29/C,RATAN SARKAR GARDE West Bengal 700007 20
22 IN30074910272377 THAKKER BHUPENDRA SHIVAM CH S LTD ROOM NO 1 SUBHASH NAGAR KL Maharashtra 400084 400
23 IN30068510161250 AJAY AIMANI NEELAM AJMANI WZ 108A/1,BASAI DARAPUR MOTI Delhi 110015 1
24 IN30051313847852 RANA HASHMI NEAR NOOR MANZIL MASJID BEHIND INDIA TENT H( Uttar Pradesh 202002 600
25 IN30028010311469 USHADEVI RAMLAL JAIN 233 BHAWANI PETH NEAR RAMOSHI GATE PUNE 41Maharashtra 411042 100
26 IN30023914264545 SPARSH AGGARWAL P 0 BOX NO 1507 PC 112 MUSCAT OMAN 1507  Maharashtra 440002 1200
27 IN30020610907608 RAJU RZ - 535/24 TUGLKABAD EXTENSION KALKAJINEW D Delhi 110019 2
28 IN30020610575317 HARIT KAUR ALAGH 353 SARASWATI BHANDAR COLONY GANDHI NAGAF Delhi 110031 1
29 IN30020610489845 SURJIT SINGH ALAGH C5/5 IIRD FLOOR KRISHNA NAGARDELHI 110051  Delhi 110051 1
30 IN30017510261016 MOHAN RAM PLOT NO 5, IlIRD CROSS MARIYAMMAN NAGAR KAR Pondicherry 605004 300
31 IN30011810966509 TARUN DUA A-133 2ND FLOOR A-BLOCK ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-IIC Delhi 110052 150
32 IN30011810707807 REENA GUPTA C-2/44A KESHAV PURAM DELHI Delhi 110035 100
33 IN30011810450523 DARSHAN SINGH C 286 DEFENCE COLONY NEW DELHI 110024 Delhi 110024 1
34 IN30011810449835 PRABHAWATI SINGH WZ 122 A GALINO 3 SADH NAGAR NEAR PART | (NI Delhi 110045 1
35 IN30011810420108 SURESH CHAND SHARMA A 82 GALI NO 5 HARDEV PURI Delhi 110093 1
36 IN30011810174946 VIJAY KUMAR SINGHAL 33C DDA JANTA FLATS RAM PURA NEW DELHI Delhi 110035 1600

37 IN30011810174946 VIAY KUMAR SINGHAL 33C DDA JANTA FLATS RAM PURA NEW DELHI Delhi 110035 100



38 IN30011810036553 DHARAM PAL SINGH 14 B-31 DEV NAGAR NEW DELHI 110005 Delhi 110005 1

39 1302800000000143 DHARAM PAL SINGH 14 B/31 DEV NAGAR KAROL BAGH Delhi 110005 2
40 1302340000249854 PARVINDER MALIK 56-A, BANK COLONY, NEAR TOWN PARK, HISAR HAR Haryana 125001 100
41 1204380000002728 SERAJUDDIN AHAMMAD SEK 44, BIPIN BEHARI GANGULY ST, PRATISTHAN, KOLKA West Bengal 700012 190
42 1203000000008561 DEEPAK THAKUR 10/3 PREM NAGAR, NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DELHI  Delhi 110058 1
43 1202600000001754 SUSHIL KUMAR SHARMA HOUSE NO. - A-2/33 JANAKPURI NEW DELHI DELHI P Delhi 110058 5
44 1202600000001015 BHARAT BHUSAN GOYAL HOUSE NO.- 110 PARAS MOHALLA ROHTAK HARAYA Haryana 124001 1
45 1202060000010819 KIRTI GUPTA 91, GAUTAM NAGAR NEELAM TENT HOUSE NEW DE Delhi 110049 1
46 1202060000010481 SANTOSH THAKUR 10/3, GF PREM NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DEL} Delhi 110058 100
47 1202060000007578 PREM CHAND G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DEL Delhi 110017 1
48 1202060000005891 ASHA ASHA G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DEL Delhi 110017 1
49 1202060000005718 RITU RITU G-3/1, MALVIYA NAGAR NEW DELHI DELHI NEW DEL Delhi 110017 1
50 1202060000004218 PRADEEP KUMAR BANSAL RZ - 185, T - EXTN. VISHWAS PARK, UTTAM NAGAR. Delhi 110059 1
51 1202060000004203 SANJAY MITTAL 16, ANOOP NAGAR ROHTA ROAD, NAI BASTI FAZALI Uttar Pradesh 250002 1
52 1201910100021384 PADAM KUMAR GUPTA 91, GAUTAM NAGAR NEELAM TENT HOUSE NEW DE Delhi 110049 1
53 1201910100019795 RAGHAV KUMAR KAPOOR 10/15, FIRST FLOOR KALKAJI EXTENTION NEW DELHI Delhi 110019 1
54 1201910100004115 VINEET SHARMA B-2786,SANT NAGAR GALI NO.69 BURARI Delhi 110084 1
55 1201910100003276 POONAM SHARMA B-2786,SANT NAGAR GALI NO.69 BURARI Delhi 110084 1
56 1201910100002920 AVINASH SHARMA B-2786,SANT NAGAR GALI NO 69 BURARIDELHI 110 Delhi 110084 1
57 1201910100002916 SUNISCHAY SHARMA B-2786,SANT NAGAR GALI NO 69 BURARI Delhi 110084 1
58 1201640000033532 ANIL GUPTA 100/6 SECTOR- 2 RAJENDRA NAGARSAHIBABAD U. F Uttar Pradesh 201005 1
59 1201640000004317 MANOJ KUMAR GUPTA 2488, HOUSING BOARD COLONY SECTOR - 12 SONEFHaryana 131001 3
60 1201640000002493 BHARAT BHUSHAN GOYAL H. NO.-2488 HOUSING BOARD COLONY, SEC-12 SOIHaryana 131001 1
61 1201500000003633 PREM CHACHRA G-3/1 MALVYA NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi 110017 1
62 1201410000007364 DEEPIKA GERA 5/24-A VIJAY NAGAR DOUBLE STOREY Delhi 110009 1
63 0005038 RAM CHANDRA SINGH WZ 122A, GALI NO.3 SADH NAGAR PART-I PALAM C( Delhi 110045 5
64 0005017 MAYUR JAMNADAS VORA C- 113 A, GANESH NAGAR, P. O. TILAK NAGAR, NEW Delhi 110018 15
65 0005016 HARSH RAJPAUL C- 113 A, GANESH NAGAR, P. O. TILAK NAGAR, NEW Delhi 110018 1
66 0005012 KASHMIRI LAL CHOPRA 313/91 TULSHI NAGAR OLD ROHTAK ROAD Delhi 110035 1
67 0005009 NEETA VOHRA 40 STATE BANK COLONY G T KARNAL ROAD DELHI  Delhi 110033 1
68 0005005 SHUSHMA BB 111-C POORVI SHALIMAR BAGH DELHINORTH WI Delhi 110088 10
69 0005001 MADAN MOHAN MALHOTRA 2/333 11ND FLOOR SUBHASH NAGAR Delhi 110027 3
70 0001494 MANINDER SINGH BEDI FCA-3476 GALI NO-7 BLOCK A SGM NAGARNIT FARII[ Haryana 121001 100
71 0001493 MINI NAIR H NO 984 SECTOR-29 FARIDABAD Haryana 121002 100
72 0001491 VIKASH HNO E224 GALI NO-2 DABUA COLONYFARIDABAD 0 Haryana 121001 100
73 0001488 D K GAUTAM H NO 802 SECTOR-55 FARIDABAD Haryana 121005 100
74 0001484 SAURABH HNO 232 GALI NO 14 BHIKAM COLONY TIGAON ROA Haryana 121004 100
75 0001483 M K SEHGAL HNO 2294 SECTOR-8 FARIDABAD Haryana 121006 100
76 0001482 S C CHAUDHARY FLAT-82 8TH FLOOR RIDGE VIEW APARTMENTS SECTHaryana 121001 100
77 0001478 NIRANJAN SINGH HNO 993 SECTOR 7C FARIDABAD Haryana 121003 100
78 0001477 P N VISHWAKARMA 4506 NEW PARVATIYA COLONY NIT FARIDABAD Haryana 121001 100
79 0001472 B K SHARMA 105 GARG COLONY FARIDABAD Haryana 121003 100

80 0001457 BETTAN PANDEY METAL COATINGS INDIA LIMITED SECTOR-45 MEOL/ Haryana 121003 1000



81 0001408
82 0001378
83 0001376
84 0001373
85 0001371
86 0001368
87 0001364
88 0001360
89 0001347
90 0001346
91 0001345
92 0001344
93 0001336
94 0001335
95 0001325
96 0001298
97 0001297
98 0001295
99 0001295
100 0001284
101 0001283
102 0001275
103 0001275
104 0001274
105 0001273
106 0001266
107 0001254
108 0001251
109 0001251
110 0001251
111 0001246
112 0001242
113 0001239
114 0001197
115 0001178
116 0001159
117 0001143
118 0001137
119 0001129
120 0001124
121 0001099
122 0001095
123 0001091

KIRAN

M

RAGHU

T

SHASHI
SUMIT
NITIN
ASHOK
PAWAN
SARLA
AJAY
SONIA

S

ASHOK
ANITA
VIMAL
ANURADHA
LATA
LATA
SURAJ

D

ANITA
ANITA
RAKESH
MANISH
PRIVYINVESTMENTFINPLTD
VINOD
VINOD
VINOD
VINOD
VIMALA
VIJAYA
VIJAY

T

SURESH
SUMITA
SUBHASH
SUBHASH
SOHAN
SITA
SHASHI
SHANKAR
SHALU

MALA

KHALID
NANDAN

R
KHANDELWAL

KUMAR
KUMAR
DEVI

DEVI

KUMAR

SHARMA

LAXMI
KUMAR

CHANDRA

LAL

JAIN
KUREISHY
PRASAD
GHULIANI
HUF
KHAJANCHI
SO0D
SACHAN
SHARMA
TYAGI

GUPTA
KAKKAR
KHANDELWAL
KHANDELWAL
SINGH

JAIN
KHANDELWAL
GUPTA
GUPTA
KHANDELWAL
KHANDELWAL
SINGHAL
SINGHAL
SINGHAL
SINGHAL

ROHINI
KUMAR
KUMAR
KUMAR
PANDEY
GUPTA
TANDON
BABU
SEXSENA
GUPTA
GUPTA
CHANDER
JUNEJA
JAIN
JAIN
SHARMA
RANI

5A/3 DARYA GANJ DELHINEW DELHI 110002 Delhi

9 AAM WALI MASJID JAHANGIRABAD BHOPAL Madhya Pradesh
B-110 NEW VIKAS CHS LTD MANPADA ROAD DOMBI Maharashtra
A5 B/363 SFS FLATS PASCHIM VIHAR Delhi

C-200 PANCHWALI GARDEN UPPER GOVIND NAGAR Maharashtra
CERISE FINANCE K-02-3 IST FLOOR KHAJANCHI MARI Rajasthan

5/38 OLD DOUBLE STOREY LAJPAT NAGAR-IV Delhi

277 HARI NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi

15 BADA MANDIR GAUSHALA 3RD BHOWADA MUM Maharashtra
B-16 KAPIL VIHAR SECTOR 21 FARIDABAD Haryana
BU-197 PITAM PURA NEW DELHI Delhi
B-2/221 YAMUNA VIHAR DELHI Delhi
B-461 NEHRU GROUND NIT FARIDABAD Haryana
C/O ASHOK KUMAR BHARAT BHUSHAN G-5 NAI MAI Rajasthan
721 SECTOR 11B CHANDIGARH Chandigarh
AG-150 SHALIMAR BAGH DELHI Delhi

87-A SUBHASH NAGAR BHILWARA Rajasthan
B-324 JANTA COLONY JAIPUR Rajasthan
B-324 JANTA COLONY JAIPUR Rajasthan

29 SINDHI COLONY KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA Rajasthan
29 SINDHI COLONY KALWAR ROAD JHOTWARA Rajasthan
D-101 NAND NAGARI LIG FLATS INFRONT OF NAND | Delhi
D-101 NAND NAGARI LIG FLATS INFRONT OF NAND | Delhi
D-101 NAND NAGARI LIG FLATS INFRONT OF NAND | Delhi

JG-11/129 VIKAS PURI NEW DELHI 110018 Delhi

77 SANCHI NEHRU PLACE NEW DELHI Delhi

B-50 PRASHANT VIHAR ROHINIDELHI NORTH WEST [ Delhi

1-D/38 NIT FARIDABAD Haryana
1-D/38 NIT FARIDABAD Haryana
1-D/38 NIT FARIDABAD Haryana
PARMAL COLONY MEOLA MAHARAJ PUR FARIDABAI Haryana
2355-2 OPP MAIN POST OFFICE NARELA Delhi

125 SHAKTI KHAND-1 INDIRAPURAM Uttar Pradesh
PARADEP PHOSPHATE LTD 704 KRUPA BLDG SAINAT Maharashtra
3335 KUCHA KASHGARI BAZAR SITA RAM Delhi

H NO 3081/223 TRI NAGAR DELHI Delhi

1383 SECTOR-12 R K PURAM Delhi

B-50 PRASHANT VIHAR ROHINIDELHI NORTH WEST [ Delhi

C/O SC SACIDEVA STATE BK OF BIKANER & JAIPU 2C Delhi

C/O GUPTA AUTOMOBILES N H-37 JAWAHAR NAGA| Assam

61-B POCKET-B ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-IIDELHI 11005 Delhi

3 GAGAN VIHAR-6 MAMLETDAR WADI MALAD WES" Maharashtra
H NO 894-A MOHALLA DHOBIAWALA SIRSA Haryana

110002
462008
421201
110063
400097
334001
110024
110014
400002
121001
110034
110053
121001
301001
160017
110052
311001
302001
302001
302012
302012
110093
110093
110093
110018
110019
110085
121001
121001
121001
121003
110040
201010
400603
110006
110035
110022
110085
110005
781022
110052
400001
125055

500
300
100
300
1800
600
100
2200
700
1000
1000
500
200
1600
500
400
1900
2000
2500
2000
4000
100
375
100
100
400
500
600
6500
70
1600
1000
500
200
500
600
500
500
1100
500
100
300
500



124 0001086
125 0001084
126 0001072
127 0001070
128 0001026
129 0001023
130 0001008
131 0000993
132 0000972
133 0000970
134 0000925
135 0000907
136 0000904
137 0000896
138 0000894
139 0000873
140 0000859
141 0000854
142 0000852
143 0000833
144 0000822
145 0000819
146 0000780
147 0000774
148 0000773
149 0000770
150 0000757
151 0000736
152 0000727
153 0000717
154 0000710
155 0000687
156 0000682
157 0000650
158 0000640
159 0000638
160 0000626
161 0000620
162 0000563
163 0000545
164 0000535
165 0000505
166 0000479

SHAHID
SEEMA
SATISH
SATISH
SANJAY
SANDHYA
S

RENU
RAMESH
RAMESH
RAJESH
RAGINI
RAGHBINDER
RACHNA
R

PRATAP
POONAM
PAWAN
PAWAN
oM
NIMISH
NEHA
MEERA
MATA
MASTRAM
MANOJ
MANEESH
MADHUMITA
MADAN
LAXMI
LALIT
KAPIL
KAMINI
ISHWAR
HEM
HARISH
HANSA
GULSHAN
DEBA

BRI

BlJOY
BALWANT
ASHOK

AHMED

KUMAR

KUMAR
KUMAR

YOGESH
SINGH

A
NARAIN

KUMAR

PARKASH

PRASAD

LAL
NARAYAN
VIKRAM

DUTT
LATA
KUMAR

PRASAD

sSIDDIQUI
KHATRI
SO0D
MAHAWAR
GARG
SHARMA
SHARMA
MAHAWAR
SRIVASTAVA
AGARWAL
AGGARWAL
MITTAL
PARMAR
JINDAL
GUPTA
GUPTA
AGGARWAL
JAIN
KUMAR
BERRY

JAIN

JAIN
SHARMA
PANDEY
BHARDWAIJ
KHANDELWAL
AGARWAL
PRUSTY
DHINGRA
JHANWAR
GUPTA
AGGARWAL
GUPTA
BHARDWAIJ
GUPTA
GHIYA
SOLANKI
SAPRA
SAMADDER
BHUSHAN
KUMAR
BAPAT
JETHI

C/0 MOHD WASI SIDDIQUI MOHALLA MEER ASHRAI Uttar Pradesh
FLAT NO C-21 MOUNT EVEREST SECTOR-9 DWARKA Delhi

HNO-38 BLOCK-5 OLD DOUBLE STORY LAJPAT NAGA Delhi
T-494/A BALJEET NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi

F-8 ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-1 NR RAM MANDIR Delhi

272/10 NEW MIG COLONY CUSTOM QUARTERS KHE Maharashtra
HNO 250 60 F ROAD OPP B N PUBLIC SCHOOL JAWA Haryana

T-494/A BALJEET NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi
120 MANHAR PARK NOVINO-TARSALI ROAD MAKAR Gujarat
S-109 GREATER KAILASH Il NEW DELHI Delhi
S-109 GREATER KAILASH PART Il NEW DELHI Delhi

UNION BANK OF INDIA G D ROAD MORADABAD Uttar Pradesh
GALI NO-13 HOUSE NO 3115/1 SANJAY COLONY NE/ Haryana

HNO 232 SECTOR 20-A CHANDIGARH 160020 Chandigarh
C/O BIRLA KENT TAYLOR LTD 14 MATHURA ROAD F/ Haryana

168 SUBHASH NAGAR BHILWARA Rajasthan
28-A/6 JAISARAI NEAR IIT HAUZ KHAS Delhi

233 SECTOR-17 FARIDABAD Haryana
I-D/96 NIT FARIDABAD FARIDABAD 121001 Haryana
426 MANDAKUI ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi
FLAT NO 30 POCKET B-8 SECTOR 4 ROHINI Delhi

61-B POCKET-B ASHOK VIHAR PHASE-IIDELHI 11005 Delhi
3 GAGAN VIHAR 6MAMLTELDAR WADI MALAD WES Maharashtra
METAL COATINGS INDIA LIMITED SECTOR 45 FARID/ Haryana

H NO 106 SECTOR-17 FARIDABAD 121002 Haryana
B-461 NEHRU GROUND NIT FARIDABAD Haryana
C-21A NEHRU GROUND NIT FARIDABAD Haryana
FLAT NO-173 KALYANI APARTMENT FRIENDS COLON Orissa
3G-110 NIT FARIDABAD Haryana
189/10 FARIDABAD Haryana
T-494/A BALJEET NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi

S-109 GREATER KAILASH Il NEW DELHI Delhi
T-494/A BALJEET NAGAR NEW DELHI Delhi

H NO 106 SECTOR 17 FARIDABAD 121002 Haryana
B-15 SAKET COLONY JAIPUR 302004 Rajasthan
486 GOVIND RAJJO KA RASTA CHAND POLE BAZARJZ Rajasthan
4/15 AIR INDIA COLONY KALINA SANTACRUZ Maharashtra
67/3 PUNJABI MOHALLA BALLABGARH Haryana
5/29 PASCHIM PUTIARY CALCUTTAKOLKATA 70004: West Bengal
H-309 J J COLONY WAZIR PUR Delhi

BIJOY & ASSOCIATES T 1 FIRST FLOOR GREEN PARK E Delhi
C/7 SHREE SAHAWAS SOCIETY NATH PAI NAGAR GH. Maharashtra
1236/19 FARIDABAD FARIDABAD 121002 Haryana

233001
110045
110024
110008
110052
400051
121001
110008
390010
110048
110048
244001
121003
160020
121003
311001
110016
121002
121001
110019
110085
110052
400001
121003
121002
121001
121001
753001
121003
121003
110008
110048
110008
121002
302004
302001
400029
121004
700041
110052
110016
400077
121002

600
600
900
500
500
1000
500
500
1000
500
500
900
500
900
1000
500
1000
500
1000
1000
900
100
300
1600
500
600
500
2300
1000
500
500
500
500
500
1000
400
1000
500
700
500
500
500
1000



167 0000474
168 0000457
169 0000453
170 0000415
171 0000404
172 0000402
173 0000387
174 0000381
175 0000373
176 0000371
177 0000343
178 0000339
179 0000337
180 0000335
181 0000326
182 0000325
183 0000319
184 0000318
185 0000312
186 0000310
187 0000309
188 0000299
189 0000296
190 0000291
191 0000289
192 0000269
193 0000266
194 0000264
195 0000259
196 0000257
197 0000254
198 0000251
199 0000239
200 0000229
201 0000226
202 0000225
203 0000220
204 0000207
205 0000204
206 0000203
207 0000100
208 0000092
209 0000089

ASHOK
ARCHANA
ANUPAMA
ANIL
AMIT
AMAR
ADEEP
VIJAY
RAKESH
RAJESH
VAISHNO
SUNITA
SUMAN
SUJAN
SIDDARTH
SHAHLA
SANJAY
SANJAM
RENUKABEN
REMA
RAVINDER
RAJIV

RAJ

PRITHI
PREM
MANGAT
LAL
KUSUM
KOKILA
KIRAN
KANTA
JUGAL
HARCHARAN
DIPIKA
DHARAM
DEVINDER
DARSHANA
ANSHU
AKBARALI
ADITYA
ALKA

AKSOFTECHPRIVATELIMITED

NATH
VEER

KULKARNI

A
RAJEETA

KUMAR
PAL
KUMAR

KISHORE

MAHESH

KUMAR
P

SPARKLINGINDIAFINSHARESLTD

AGGARWAL
GOYAL
GUPTA
GOYAL
GROVER
SAPRA
JAIN
SHARMA
AGGARWAL
GUPTA
DASS

RAJA
MADAN
SINGH
PATEL
AHMAD
CHANDRA
MANN
PATEL
SANGHERA
KATIYAR
SAXENA
RAI

SINGH
BEDI

RAM
MIRCHANDANI
DUGGAL
SHAH
SHARMA
DEVI

KOHLI
DUGGAL
SHETH

VIR
MEHTA
DAVE
SAXENA
MAMOANI
RUHIL
KHANDELWAL

28-A/6 JIA SARAI NEAR IIT HAUZ KHAS Delhi

HOUSE NO 264 SECTOR 17 FARIDABAD 121002 Haryana
BU-197 VISHAKHA ENCLAVE PITAM PURADELHI 110 Haryana
HOUSE NO 264 SECTOR-17 FARIDABAD 121002 Haryana
128 SECTOR-14 FARIDABADHARYANA FARIDABAD 1Haryana

67/3 PUNJABI MOHALLA BALLABGARH Haryana
G-23 LAJPAT NAGAR-III NEW DELHI Delhi
3171/26 NAYLA ROAD JWAHAR COLONY Haryana

H NO 455-A JAWAHAR COLONY FARIDABAD 121001Haryana
METAL COATING INDIA LTD MEOLA MAHARAJPUR F Haryana

ANUPAM APARTMENT M B ROAD NEW DELHI Delhi
283 MAREDPALLY ROAD NO-17 SECUNDRABADHYDI Telangana
D-1026, NEW FREINDS COLONY, NEW DELHI Delhi
9/2262 GALI NO 2 KAILASH NAGAR Delhi

A-59 SHILPALAY FLATS B/H ANJALI CINEMA VASUNA Gujarat
A-11, JAGA BAI, JAMIA NAGARNEW DELHI, NEW DEL Delhi
C/O PRAVEEN GROVER 95 RAM VIHAR OPP YAMUN:! Delhi
C/O KARAMIEET SINGH DG 2/20D SFS VIKASH PURI Delhi
C/O R A PATEL 1132 HANUMAN POLE DARIAPUR  Gujarat

B-2/124 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi

C/O ASHOK 277 HARI NAGAR ASHRAM NEW DELHI Delhi
28/3 RAILWAY COLONY KISHAN GANJ Delhi

C/O DR ARUN SACHAN W-2 JAI DURGA STREET GALI Delhi

H NO 1328 SECTOR 9 FARIDABAD Haryana
23 A MIA WALI COLONY GURGAON Haryana
23 A MIAWALI COLONY GURGAON Haryana
3/21 NANIK NIWAS 91 BWARDEN ROAD Maharashtra
SD-204 PITTAMPURA DELHI Delhi

C/O DR 9A SOMESWAR COMPLEX NEAR BIDIWALA F Gujarat
86 ANUPAM APARTMENT M B ROAD Delhi

23 A MIA WALI COLONY GURGAON Haryana
894/17 HUDA GURGAON Haryana
SD-204 PITTAMPURA DELHI Delhi

C/O SANDEEP L SETH 8-2-402/2 ROAD NO 5 B HILLS Telangana
C/O AMARIIT V & PO ANWAI DISTT ROHTAK Haryana
B-7 EXTENTION 72 SAFDARJUNG ENCLAVE NEW DEL Delhi
1404 MITHAKHALI VACHLOVAS ELLISBRIDOE Gujarat
C/O SOMANI VERMA 1467 A/B VASANT KUNJ Delhi

SHAHIYA COLONY RASULBAD SHAHALA AHMEDABA Gujarat
24, SUBH NIKETAN, PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI Delhi
1/11719-C PANCHSHELL GARDEN NAVEEN SHAHDA' Delhi
BU-197 PITAMPURA VISHAKHA ENCLAVE Delhi
3 NARENDRA BHAWAN RING ROAD AZADPUR Delhi

110016
121002
121002
121002
121007
121004
110024
121005
121001
121003
110030
500026
110065
110031
380017
110025
110092
110018
380001
110029
110014
110007
110032
121001
122001
122001
400036
110034
380015
110030
122001
122001
110034
500034
124001
110029
380006
110070
380028
110063
110032
110034
110033

1000
500
1100
500
600
1000
500
200
200
200
2900
500
9000
2000
500
4000
2000
1800
500
1000
5100
600
1800
1500
4000
1000
600
10000
700
2200
1000
10000
10000
500
1500
1500
500
1000
1600
8000
2500
202000
40000



210 0000076
211 0000065
212 0000062
213 0000055
214 0000054
215 0000048
216 0000044
217 0000043
218 0000043
219 0000041
220 0000021
221 0000020
222 0000019
223 0000018
224 0000015
225 0000014
226 0000011
227 0000008
228 0001487

INDIRA
AVDESH
ANIL
DHIREN
BICHITRA
S
MAHESH
MADHU
MADHU
TARUN
SHYAM

R
KHIROD
RAJPUTANAFINANCECORP

PD

KUMAR
NANDA

KUMAR

K
PRASAD

GEOMETALRESOURCESPVTLTD
SKYTONELEASINGFINANCELTD

DOLLY
PERTCONSULTANTSPLTD
VINOD

RAICHUR
KHANDELWAL
GOEL
MOHANTY
SAHOO
KHANNA
GUPTA
GUPTA
GUPTA
SHARMA
SINGH
BARNWAL
ROUT

BEHL

VERMA

202 A/5 SIDHARTH NAGAR KHATAU MILLS COMPUN Maharashtra
FLAT NO 723 SECTOR-A POCKET-C KISHANGARH VA¢ Delhi

C/O SHRI SOAPS & CHEMICALSINDUS PLOT NO-82 Sl Gujarat
A/14-15 INSTITUTIONAL AREA NEAR JNU EAST GATE Delhi

176/B KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI Delhi
KB-124 KAVI NAGAR GHAZIABAD Uttar Pradesh
PO KHANDELA DISTT SIKAR RAJASTHAN Rajasthan
PO KHANDELA DISTT SIKAR RAJASTHAN Haryana

PO KHANDELA DISTT SIKAR RAJASTHAN Haryana

C/0 MR K M KAUSHIK MB-38 GALI NO-2 SHAKARPUI Delhi

H-501 SHRINIWASPURI NEW DELHI Delhi
K-11/284 SANGAM VIHAR NEW DELHI Delhi

E-88 KATWARIA SARAI NEW DELHI Delhi

SQ-87 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi

SQ-87 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi

SQ-87 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi

0-1 PRATHMESH CHS BUILDING NO 3 N S MARG PR/ Maharashtra
SQ-87 GULMOHAR ENCLAVE NEW DELHI Delhi

HNO-52 GALI NO-1, SEHATPUR EXTENSION, PALLA, F Haryana

400002
110070
370201
110067
110016
201002
332001
121001
121001
110029
110065
110020
110016
110049
110049
110049
400025
110049
121003

2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
2500
600
2500
7500
8500
6500
10500
167300
147400
5000
5000
100



